
$ ( 3 0 0 ®  0 £ 0 O  0 g © £  0 $ S ) S » 0 § ( 3  

6 u r r ^ l u L |L J  u y ? f i& a i i>  Q ^ m _ f r u n O T i  u l i ^ u j 6 0  

READING LIST ON READING HABIT

C3dS ®  ®G30<3® @3(3(3 @®dOQ)S



SO SO ©  O£0G3 0§(D«£ O ^ ae»30§O

61JrT<£]L]L|L] ULpfibflbLD Q^rTLITUrT65T ULl^lUffO

READING LIST ON READING HABIT

2004



SC30G® CfcSffl 8 § 0 £  O^SeDD0@(3

6urrrf)uL|LJ uy>®aii> Q<5rri_iTurT65i u tli^ iu ffo

READING LIST ON READING HABIT

CjlStS ScaSO® ®3GX3 S®GIgG>S

Q?



© d)@®. ge6o)S)3@ ©3 'go@a®' ©Qsda®© 2004 •
© (Bgj<#lLL) rFJT6\33E> ,̂61163I5T6IHT®a.6V) LD^ l̂lU r#6ff)6\)lLJLb 2004 
© National Library and Documentation Centre 2004

ISBN 955-8383-29-5

@ @°£)3 0)©S) gaSS33@C3 -  OS)3®£D g©S)O0D CSS©

gs»@s) : 03@® gGdo)S)30 ©3 go^Ses ©cDsdaoxs 
Q°S) 14, ©god ©30Q) 
o®36® 07

5CM0DG3 : 2687582, 2698847 
otsJed • 9411-2685201

i ) c ; - j 2 n C 3 :

£5®3e3&22> '%2S79l' (§£'S5>/92S>3C3255
464, 2£>Q©eQ̂  oad,
coo@rao£)S(3 - 35@at@e53&). ®  2852530



gOSsQ©

os)sSs) o©®)@ q?033o)©® Q°oocses)̂  ©0go) o©)OoO o©30 ®l°&g§^ 
0013)0® Ood© O0© q50©3®30S). ©0(5̂ 005) £££§© ©5) 03)6q 6l

d03G3©C3 O©)0 ©°000®OO Q0@3 0® QO)3© S30S5X3S) OQffl ©©£)© 
o©0s) g©o®. ©g0o© ©iQ5i03© ogcjjSD o®cp) o0. doss) (§
@3°i§S) ffl@)d© egg. 0®G@5) 0013)03) Oo60§  Q00D®30 ©C3iS O© 
0 0  ogSto go® og®® o©0D ®3©cs q6 i @0®)®Oog5s ) qa®)®© 
©to©® ©£00©@S. o© 0§©g0 0003sdi6  osJq} ©£©dgg g>|0os) 
®0S.

0@© ®5)q)©Q 0g0g0 ©̂03®G3 0C33f) ©g 0)6)3) gS®®3@ 5)3 
go@0® od©3 ©0d0@g3, 2004 ©so© SO @£)o®j©0 ©ioa “d3@® 
®G30O© ©3SG3” 0@ffl ffi© S0@O ®Ogq) 3)6 qi3), 6 d^0 ffl3@®3(3 
0§©g g0oe)@ go030oSe53 00© q?£©§ o® GxdQ)t®0d©0 os}0 
©go®® ©3SC3 g)g 003®0® SC30O© 0tg®d®©O ^© 3)13) 00® 
©(•©SO®®) OlSlO 0330® ©000®®) @03®)©® ©0©O SO®©G3.

@ @°©3 0)0)3 g0®©3@G3, ©$0©g33® g0®®3@, 003© ©ad® 
gd®®3© ©3 0oe3@ gS®®3@©@ So0® ©o0o® Oi©o, (So©o© gOtg 
G3©3? ©@G3C3®) 0§©g 00© 003®0® 05) ©0 000®©© £fffi)G0® 
GOlOtyOl Q£Qg®j G©30 g®3©®OS5) 0©03g®0 06©0 0)0)3 gS®®3© 
©3 QO00® ©030Q3®O ®Ogq) G®O0 00 q?O§)0D 03®)®3®) 36(5)l£)G§ 
60 ©00035) 0©ocsS. ©00 gS®®3@©§®) o®30q£>i ©03©d 0£©q) 
d©30C3' (g©'0 0g33®'©® ©O'®00@ q?§}03  ̂ 6)00 013.

0©@ O©0®30§CSO 6)000© 0£©G3 ©§0g© Og 0 qflS 0®3d3(5)Q) 
S°s©. og@g ©3 g>°©0 ooiO. ©36 o©0) §0, g©®fes) §0 sd 
0f3)®Od3@ ®O©@0DOO®) ©03 ©®)’ O®3dg)0£ q?£g)g®) 0®30 q?6®. 
0©S 0*0(30 487s) QE)°(5l 0® Q®0. d© 003®) 5)3 00®®) ©0 Od0© 
®tSfe®) © OlO gS®®3©00 ffl©g g®)03 Q13. d0t0®) 0@© Od©Q330©O0 
q?t®0g®' 0©0®' O0(§ ©® G30 q?0©3 O30©O®'0 d©3
®£®ta®) 0 qiO gS®®3@o o©® 0C33gS© o®g oS.

I



0©@ O©S®)0®G3 0©0)£®<3 SO© OWdtyOl d M t i  ®g,
g3©s )j0 g0®®)@Q)SoS g©@ odQOS®. gd®®)@ G3©®)O0OtG} 0 ® 
©D0ed ©odS@®, 60. 0. oS. o^©OS®. 0©. oS. £Q:>®a}£, 0©. 00. 
0©. ©5»© ©) G3°ds)O03 ®Ogq) ©00 ggOS ©so § g. 0. 
£p©©o£a»̂ sJ ©) goslqp ®)O©0o©. oS. ®®©}©@®:>0 q® @©d@ 
@©S@G}0£, 000® ©i®0®i ffl QjpL §G3®C3 SX^ai 0. 0. 0. 0. 
©gO°©e£ o©®0(sQq, ©do®' ®a®a^®D0o 0O®@@.

®)§S @(̂ ©0qf)00© 
SosjOs qQsSo

2004 ©So®j0O
0)S® gd®®D© ©) go^S® ©Sad©)®© 
14, ©£©0 ©30® 
o®)G® 07



LIST OF INSTITUTIONS

(In compiling this bibliography, information of library 
materials were obtained from the following institutions)

Arthur C. Clarke Institute of Modern 
Technologies Moratuwa

Central Bank o f Sri Lanka Colombo

Colombo Public Library- Colombo

Department o f National Archives Colombo

J.R. Jayawardena Cultural Centre Colombo

Kandy Public Library Kandy

Mahaweli National College o f  
Education Polgolla

National Institute of Business 
Management Colombo

National Library and Documentation
Centre Colombo

National Science Foundation Colombo

Open University of Sri Lanka NuszetiodaW  w .

Royal College Colombo



Sariputtha National College of 
Education

Sir John Kothalavvala Defence 
Academy

Sri Lanka Institute of Development 
Administration

Sri Lanka Library Association

University of Buddhist and Pali

University of Colombo

University of Sri Jayawardenapura

University of Kelaniya

University of Peradeniya

University of Rajarata

Mirigama

Ratmalana

Colombo

Colombo

Homagama

Colombo

Nugegoda

Kelaniya

Peradeniya

Anuradapur

University of Ruhuna Matara



f f l 000) ©)@)0 / ai(5 fi&aBfBi£b6fr / Abbreviations

85). — S3©)0O

S3). - S3)0D0S

083)0 - os»g@ ©$©0£S)@a

d)q?qp - d)@83 qSsdog) qposaxs

d)g - 0)@® gd®S)@ CD) QO005) ©02300)0)0

00. - 00000)®

0. - 00

gs° - @ @°®) g0s®)@ s°©@a

000 - O00)O^S 0($00g3)©O

60. - 000©

s)0d)q?qD - s)0go1® d)S® q0s)oo) cpcsesa

os. ®. - oso}0 ©00

u. - UflB&LD

- aFff,iD u5n)iT)fr

ACIMT - Arthur C. Clarke Institute of Modern 
Technologies

CB Cetral Bank of Sri Lanka



I

CDNLAO. Conference of Directors of National 
Libraries in Asia and Oceania

cm. centimeters

CPL Colombo Public Library

ed. edited, edition, editor

ill. illustration, illustrated, illustrator

ISBN International Standard Book Number

ISSN International Standard Serial 
Number

JCC J. R. Jayawardena Cultural Centre

JKDA Sir John Kothalavvela Defence 
Academy

KPL Kandy Public Library

MNCE Mahaweli National College of 
Education

NIBM National Institute of Business 
Management

NIE National Institute of Education

NL National Library and Documentation 
Centre

No. Number

NSF National Science Foundation

o u Open University of Sri Lanka

•

VI



p- ■* pages

RC - Royal College

SLIDA - Sri Lanka Institute of Development 
Administration

SLLA - Sri Lanka Library Association

SNCE - Sariputtha National College of 
Education

UBP - University of Buddhist &Pali

u c - University of Colombo

UK - University of Kelaniya

UR - University of Ruhuna

URAJA - University of Rajarata

USJ - University of Sri Jayawardenapura

Vol. Volume

VII



OQa> / 2_6TT6TTI_<96<56LX) / C o n te n ts

8 Q / uabaii) / Page

gO0SD© I-II

■ List o f  Institutions III-IV

G3°Si@dQ) 005) ©)©30 / <S ($<56 <56 [BJ <56 6TT /

Abbreviations V-VII

o©0G)30§a 01-23

uLi^uj6b 25-27

Reading List 29-97

^g@®^)85)30 / ^LL.6U65)6WT /INDEX 99-137



0)G30O(0 0>£@G3 8g©^, O^Se5))0§G

©si©

01. qpGcDGSEiaJ, go3 0®goe0©
@©©00 g0@®S)60 @3@0 ®0 0090® ©300 
0g®So0 ®o0o© O60®0©© o®o0@ 0©o3® 
©30® 0§©g QcDSO®©® / gQ3 05jgO©j© 
cfoSossisi (1981)
o003og$)Q ©®00gs3©od, ^Qs3o®o@
C©3So ©g©3 g^Oo® ®0® ©g SSsSSo®.

(odS)

02. ®30©0©0, S0©
©300® ®G0© / @0© ®30O0ffl©.- ©©£35) : ®0®a, 
1984.- 0. 120 • o©. @. 21.

3

(03g)

03. (?0DOdS3©, 00. 00.
g30©® ©oo ©3©30O q?5)Sg&) 0® 3°©©s) 
0©oo® @ ©°®3o© g®3@® g©3 oo3d ©§0g© 
gi®g©0 00© / 00. 00. C§0DG0®0 (1982) 
0®3g® 0®00gS3©O0 0Q33O®O@ ©0300 ©g03
g|0o® ®0® ©g ©SsSQo®, ''■■

(O®30)



0 4 . 0(5}, 0§O© q?td
©G30© §0©  s)) @®6©0© / ©§g3© q?6d. og}.- 
0S5))(g© : 0̂25)03) g®)@5) O£O)0S)O©©q}0, 1970-
6. 311, ; os. ©. 25.

(c5>qpcp)

05. 5))0°o©)Q, 53©g
g)0©85) 0)06(3 G©Se5 q g  ©C30o© oo
0(5£)05) Ĝ3@®3 Q00Q3)G3 ©0© / 5)©g 
5))0°O(5))0.- GS5))g® : d)@S) gdas))© S3 gO(^a® 
000) ©0dS@C3, 2000 - 0. x , 63: 0®. ®. 29. 
ISBN 955-8383-07-4 (d)g)

06. 000003, 0. S.
g3a@£) o^^)0© ©Q0© @®6©0© o ^ o ) S°o©
05) 0)00)8(3 eOG®j© 030(5)0) 06© Q3S330C3 
©g©^ ©©g©© / 0. 0. 000003 (1982)
085))©® 0©0©£S)©Od £005)0©  00)3®  0 £ 0 )  
@ ,̂0O© 65)05) ©© ©0310(3®.

(085)30)

07. Q5))©£, Q30. 0. @001© 0©g65))
0©S©O© ©C30O© £065)00)3 ©03 0600© 0£0) 
g@65))0Q @(5)6©©© 06060©© ; O©© 85)300 
©00©© 85)03) ©£ @0)§§65) O0Od@0DG3© / 
qp0. 0. @001© 0©g65)3 gS))©£- ©00(5)© ; d)©65) 
^03)03) epooaxs, 1996.- 0. 46.

(d)QQ3)

1



08. oejQOob, qo&hs)
63)0000 OO0S}0£0S) / Q0©)5) 0^006)5).- 05))©®
q?jd o©)0os), 2 0 0 2 -  S. 56.

(dg)

09. SfliiS)©, os). qpO. 00 . 00 . 00 .
@©5)0O ?0@S)5)OCd 5)0 GC3)§S) 5))©05) 0)0(3 
og5)oe) S)o0o0 OcSo osxsO® 0®o)5) o)Qs) / 
065). cp&. 00. 0©. 00. 0030x3 (1981) 
OdO)O©0!)O 0$00£S)@OGd ^05)05)0® eo)Scs 
0©ffl) g|0O5) 5)0® @© S©5)0O^.

(odS)

10. 0)5)0, oO)®(3S
00)5) O0G3 / O0)®(3S 0)85)0.- 085))©® : 3025)05) 
QS))©5) G©O)05)G05)3)©, 1977 -  0. 91

(d)g)

11. 0)0085)®, (§©S
65)00© : £3® 0O0S)C3 ©) g6)S))0O q?025)O5)O / 

O)dos)@- 5)oe)o®)0 : £o)S, 1987.- 
o. in. 109.

(d )Q )

12. 0odS°®, 0O@gffl
@s)©0!)5) 65)O0§) : 6§O0©0 OQ0O g)©05) 0S}5) 
O©©) 05)0  5)© 00(^0 6SO00 00)5) / 0 0 0 ^ 0  
0000°© .- OS))0©)0 ; 0 )0  gs))©5), 1999.- 8. 28

(d )Q )



13. 0®)®, (%0DOefe)
G©d s© Q)0i33 oadto OiSo / cessed® 0®3®.- 
os)3G@ ; @ ©°s® go®etoj daS® ©030©G3, 1972- 
0. 15 ; os. @. 24.

(eftg)

14. s©00°©, ©aJp
OO0 SC30© ; 00(3 CDS© Sffl 1 0 S 0  ^C5i©s3 S^©} / 
0s)p s©0@°©.- os5»g® ; q?td o©3Sos), 1992- 
0. 10, • os. ©. 28.

5

ISBN 955-20-0693-7 (&9)

15. s©0®°®, 0aJp
G©D Q00O0 ©M> £S@®3 S°000®G3 / © S p  
s©OS°©.- os®©® : o©si gs»©®0G3j, 1998- 
8. 151 • os. ©. 21,5
ISBN 955-9060-28-7 (QJO&Wp)

16. SDsteOra0a o®)©tS s© qOQ s)d@0©:0asi q?tS
ODS(̂  0®3G3® ©§5j S©ffl) S£©g© 85X5 @G©d©S3
0® qfQsaa® ©iSsOfflerf @SS©d SO© s ©sj 
Oi©iS ©£©§<000 0)0®}©.- OS®©® : Q0S3O® 
q©)®a>®C3, 1982.

(dD̂ qp)

17. 0°S© OD©® 0@j85X3 - O®)©® : ©DO® QX3®®G3,
1975.- 0. x. 64 ; os. © 21.
The Sinhala reading public ®aSod 

. oO0O®®sS.

(®Q)
4



18. g©50@, 00. S.
SO0© gOtajSo® 005](5)L&>© I 00. S. g©Q)03@- 
0S©©35) : O0O0j£O 0C30O803, 2000 -  8. 74 ; 
OO. ©. 21.
ISBN 955-599-123-5 (O30d3Qq9)

19. © 0800, doesJsD 0 Q jp S
@ @°S3300 O30S3 0£0O 0 0 0 5 )0  SO© ©3 8©
530 £30035)3 / 8C35j©3 05Jp S  © 0 8 0 0 .-  OS533(5@ : 
0S)3G® oo3o) o°®©o, 1989,-. 8. 28 ; oo. ®. 18. 
ISBN 955-588-071-9 (®g)

20. O©00O8, 08. 0.
@ @°S33 ©305) o®S@03 ; 1997-1998 / 08. 0. 
o© 00o8- 08©O§8© : o°8s)aSs) 5)0gq} 
ô ,©3Oq)O©8^0, 2000 -  8. 145 ; ;
063. ®. 22.
g05foS <9o0®, 8. 4-69, 0038 So0®, 8. 93-118, 
0300003 So0®, 8. 70-93.

(03g)

030 0003 §8

21. q?ŝ 0t gtS© ; 065)30 80s)0 q5®© 0) q8@038s)@S-
005)805)3 £5)000 : 5)3. 1 S3. 1, [19..] .- 8. 04-08.

(83g).

22. QqpsjOig, go o'8 & d

SO05) O©305)0 8o 00- ©8s)5)3© ©0a8Q' ; 
00. 3/4., 5). 6, g®-0£0£„ 1985.- 8. 9 -  '10.

. (83g)

5



23. q?©a 85353300 ©o0© o®gs)© o@©5) 5)0 aesJ^od- 
005)5)36 Q 0adg : 65). 1, Q°S) 1, 053. -  ©30Q, 1980.- 

0 . 3.
(d3d)

24. doS©°®. 0 S § g . 6.
030© ©05jgD 030© 65)0©O5j OS5)O0£?.-
0030© ®q)O0j ; 00. 1, 65). 5, [2001].. 8. 8-12.

(d3g)

25. q?©00°5), 054
©005) 0038(3©.- 005)65)36 Q0ad© : 85). 3, 0°65) 2, 
Q O ^ -g © , 1982- 8. 5 -7 .

(83g)

26. q?©OS°S), od©

@©0 ©°0005)G3 05) 005)©35) © 6 0 0 -  

® 6°S5)3 005)65)36 Q©©®3 ; 00. v , S». 1, 1980.-
8. 2 4 -3 0 .

(go°)

27. Q0^gs)3®©, o©. S.
© 005300 §05) (5fitfS)6ma 0 0 ^ 0 0  o 6 q6  
O£O0© 8 0 0 ®  0gS5X3flDG3.- 5)©© 000105)0 ;
00. 99, 5). 7, Oid., 1 9 9 8 - 8. 4 -6 .

(83g)

6



28. ®§05l og@)
8})©S£? ; ® 0 O)S@0(5£)5)©)®5j ©0^0) §  

Q)5))0S) O©0©© 0§© £ ©0©5) 0©j5)G3Sl -  
005)005)1 @0(50 : 85). 37, 05)0)0, 1985.- 0. 12-14.

(d)g)

29. 5)©©^5l, 00. 0©.
q?6)£tS©0©0 OG0S)S 00)5) 05).- 
005)5))© Q0agl® : 5). 1 q?°5D 2, 1980 - 0. 2

(0)0)

30. 85>®(3£sJ. 00. 0©.
g@) ©5)0 Offl 00)5) 05).- Q05)5))© oQ aS S  ;
5). 1, q?°S) 1, 05).-©)Oq}, 1980.- 0. 2.

(0)g)

31. 5)©0|5j, 00. 0©.
g@) ©5)G3 05) 00)5) 05) c§C30O© Qtil^gS.i 
SO©.- 005)5))© Q0a0S ; 5). 1, Q°S) 3, 
g'§-ffiid, 1980 -  0. 1.

(0)g)

32. SO©0© qp®0G3j(5X3.- 0000,0 ; g§, 2004
(0)g)

33. SG30O© 0 ^ ^ -  005)005)1 5)00© ; 5)). 1, 5). 1.- [19,.] 
0. 3.

(0)0)

7



34. cp)0d® , 68. 8S@g.
S©0o@ sj ©6S)60©2D ^esD©Q) ddgO - ©®d©© : 
65)3. 1, 65). 1, O©0„ 2 0 0 3 -  0. 9.

(d)g)

35. (500003, ©3065)30
©3653®© 0^35)0©® G3°065)a@S) §©.- ©0200065)3 
65)0©O ; 65). 37, d®030, 1985.- 0. 6-8.

(dog)

36. £ OG3O0G3D, §©°ffi
go®® ©o3® ©e0aJ®.- §d© s0@0355) : o0. 6, 
65). 3, o®3©6„ 2002- 0. 8-10.

(dog)

37. ®)0°o®)®, ®®i£)
g)0©63 G©Se3 e$G £3©0o® gd6£ so ©Q£3d® 
8$P3@cd) -0tS |g£g ©0®.- d0®s))© d0as)Q : 
o®. 19, 65). 1, g§-©60®6©00, 1998- 0. 18-23. 
ISSN 1391-0000 (®Q)

38. ©©£)©, d. 8.
G©3 060© S3 G©0 gd®65))©©65) ffi°0Q)®©.- 
Cevlon Library Review : Bt8., 1970.

(dag)

39. g°0 003S), 8. d®.
©rad® g0®65»© ©3065) s©)d.- d8®s5)3© g©agjQ 
65). 4, q?°S5) 4, ®65l-0£S6., 1983.- 0. 5-7.

(d3g)
8



40. oooOOd, §3. 0. odSeasl
®C30© sd gds®D@C3.- oetossae 0e,a30 : 
s^5)to)0 ajsdQa §8 sO£feG3 ; 1994. 8. 43-47.

(83g)

41. ©osteJg, geDojg
£5(30© 635) e3G}@O0££) ©3085).- q8g5)c5))Q pQadQ 
85). 6, q°£) 1/2, q®0)O-g®. 1985- 8. 28-30

(d)g)

42. ©DesSs) s°0O&)5)G3O 0©8O g@d oodqI -
qds)85)D© g0asl® : S). 1, q°£) 2, qog)0-d®,
1980.- 8. 2.

(dDg)

43. goeseto:)© e© qs^Ot G)©ds2©0 0oOS qO©@(3.-
cgoepeto:) esPcaO : 85). 37, 8®03O, 1985 -  8. 33.

(e ftg )

44. 0 0 dS°®, q}0. 80 . qS. 08 .
g85)S5»@ ®D0Q)OO©©) 03(585) qQSDOSlOO© 

(User education) 0^®dS)@ 635) @G3D0§G3.- 
pd5)85)3Q q0ad@ ; 00. 18, 85). 4, ®S5).-(3£Ol.. 
1997.- 8. 07, 09, 14

(d)g)

45. 0Q)G»G385), ©0508
6@Ss )o8  £5(300© 0£0G3 OE»OSD©£- £D0G3(9G3 ; 
qo^8, 1998.- 8. 31-32.

(8Dg)

9



46. o© 05i o®®d
0O9^©§£) O0©£DS3®0 £5(30© §0© ©) 
©$)®®0- qoesstol ®D®0 ; 0®0)S, 1991.- 
0. 33-36.

(dDg)

47. o@50, 0(^005}
O©jeso0 ffi)ffil®0®)© : 00 O0d®) ®dol0Q .- 
C3QgD0QS)j ®,5®0 ; 05)0)0, 1991- 6. 13.

(0)0)

48. 0Og0®, QSgg. d.‘
®°000®)Qj©£) £§®0© 00)0s5 0®)© ®f,°0O@S©) 
O0®@ 00® 0)0© 00®S))@ OQ)0)©® GDIS 
qp85)X3© ©§©0 ®O0@£B)5j©S) 003®®®Si- 
003)0®® ; 85). 27, ©)0q}, 1997.- 0. 81.

(085))©)

49. 0O0©®0, CX̂ d 0.
£5®0©0 ©CD- ®O®0O®5 ®D®0 : 0®0)0, 1991- 
0. 37.

(0)0)

50. ®s5®0®©, 0. S.
® 0 £ 0 |0  £5®05j®0 (§®5)®0 ©tO q?tS- 
O0®®)0 o 0 ad Q  ; 85). 5, q?°® 1 ®o 2, 
0®0)0-d@, 1984.- 0. 25-26.

(0)0)

10



51. esSsj©©), OG330S)
ffl)a)@05))©G3 ©) ©a)d@C3.- S©)0 ; 00. 1, 85). 3, 
G3tdQ)t®©0, 2001- 0. 3,

(0DQ)

52. OG3)OS5))O©)0, ©0©JO OOg(3O5))0
00ao) oraas) ; Sc300© ®0© es ŝD
Offlj0G30 0^00051 C06?,fflSi-- 805)00®:) ®.©C3© : 
05)0)0, 1987.- 40 080.- 0. 28-30.

(®Q)

53. o©09o(5), ®0o)@
5)0©£))0 ^©3)05)80 0^0 S)0O^ 05) SO0©.- 
8°g,0) ; 00. 1, 85). 1, 8td5)£©©0 -  05))0t§©0, 
2002.- 0. 21-24.

(d)g)

54. O05))0Qj5)
®Q0O© 0t0S)d0Q 5)°0)@5) 0tS 0go0gsi 
qp0C3230.- g,005) ; 05))0t©©0 19, 1994.- 0: 8.

55. 35)Odq), O05))0d©
Sc30o© ©£0G3 q©)0©0 caŜ ?.- g.88ep ; gooledq) 26,
1998.- 0. 8.

11



1

56. qfqpstois,
OO)®0© 05)® © 3025)0®® OG5X3@G3§̂ ?.- 
@°S5))gO : 24, 1993 - 8. 6.

57. ooS0@©, 0°8® 36®.
0© ®C30O© 0)0038- g®®0S : g® 12, 2004- 
8. 7.

58. 35X3008®, 0°O®
®o0o© 0i0G3 Igsg ®0© ©5) gd®®)© 
o°08)®C3- g®®flp ; ooej® 8, 1970.- 8. 4.

59. q?©0S°5), 3 ®̂
®G30® S@)0G3® S© ®0®® 00318® 06© 
8§o0g®.- d®®) ; ©®o®j©0 28, 1982.- 8. 5.

60. 3)0030®®, 0®)®
®G30O© 80)000® OOGg® O®®)0®.- g®ED0 ; 
o®)06©00 25, 1985 - 8. 23.

61. ©S®©, oej@©)S
00)0® c©3)®0 0©) ®O©)03@® §£S©3)® 
S©®0©0 85)6OO0§.- ©®8® : @®. 1, 1994- 
8 . 2.

62. 8|0©)®®, ©03)
g@) 0®O ®0® 00)®0® 30OZ3S-
g®®0D : 0®)©6. 04, 1973 - 8. 4.

12



63. 6^000, 0.
^G30©0 oed©o© g@© So gc^ca.- g,©®03 : 
o m s m o  04, 1973.- 6. 4.

64. d©50G3©, fflOoj 0.
®G30o® dido  ĝeg ©g gq^S- £0e : ©60 30,
1981.- 0. 9.

65. ©SOdoOI,
00)©i (%®0@£} O05jO5j 0©D0©D®̂ ? 0® ; 0^®$) 
o©iOq)§0.- .§©@09 ; gS 11, 2003- 0. 3.

'66. ©060D0Q]®, q?o©j©
0gs] e33@©3oO ®£§06 ©g ©tsteffi) g©<30£?.- 
0(0®03 ; 05)090 23, 1994 - 0. 8.

67. ©0603300]®, S. S.
G3©OOl S©9dG3© 0£5)@ ®C30@S- £ 0 0  ; 
G5»©6@S0 19, 1990.- 0. 6.

68. ©90G3063®, 0(3650©
090© 0600 £D°0f).- §5)®03 ; q?o©:)0Q 30,
1982.- 0. 8,

69. S})©90Od@, ©060DD0Q]®
0963© G3°0O0©C3 ffl£©9 63000® 06©O 0663 
®0§.- £0© : q?oe5® 28, 1983 - 0. 7.

13



70. osslOigocsj,
£08030(51 ©000© 0800 Q8©©0© ffi£S3.- 
£085) : ©30e£ 22, 1999 - 8. 8.

71. c^Oate), 8. 8©.
08085} ©esoed 0035)851 ©O0C 
25, 1982.- 8. 9.

| - £063 ; O8d5)8©©0

72. (%0D05lS) ©0303, 00. 0©.
(SG30O© 0800 5)°05l5) 030(3 005)85)3©©©' 
£3085)5l©0.- £s)©03 ; 0000030 01, 1999 - 8. 4.'

73. ĉ Oios), £@al£
oo3©5l g>0a)O os> om® oo30)0 oo3e)85)053 ©©si 
@5)8- ?5)©03 : ©30q) 5, 1999.- 8. 4.

74. 0(5)001, @08®3 '
®O0© ©@03 G3©gO0D 65)08.- ®@0 : 0000030
23, 20 04.- 8. 6.

75. doSedo, (̂ 0DO3@
g(̂ 0D 85)53^ ©Q0O© 0800.- £085) : 0000030 
17, 1999.- 8. 8.

76. dO0005), ©d©°65) 0.
q?5l5)Od3@S5) oo3a1 ggO©© ©©a) @£ s)8© 038- 
g a t e  : 0© 14, 1994 - 8. 8.

14



77. osdesosdd, g©(3
gdass)© oo)d s m i  oo)d d ^ ssd
©G30dod ©trot- ©gg)QO ; q?0(j(3 20, 1997-  
0. 5-8.

78. £ ©«3. 00. 0d.
oo)d©©0 ffl©d^o© q?©d© S)i^6iQ - g,0Qep ; 
q?ocd0q) 22, 1985 -  0. 8.

79. £ 0(3©), 0. g.
O®Q))0Od ©G30O© 0£©G3 Q§0 2DIQ- g,005) : 
O®©)0 4, 1984- 0. 6.

80. £ 0(3©), ga®) 0)d£d
g °0 s»0(3 9 ,̂©© d o 0© g d £  ©Odax- ©Pga 
G3cdQ)i©©0 08, 2003.- 0- 5.

81. Ŝ)G))G3£), 00. 0.
©G30O© ©eg©.- g,5)©03 : 05)0)0 27, 

2002.- 0. 5.

82. 5)0005). O0j
0gdO gsd^ gdoOss dcs©© oo)d ®got- 
g.5)®0D : 00000)0 05, 1971.- 0. 4.

83. oO©^, OffljQo)© "■
esOiflDod G3©@©0 oc3)§ffi)0® oo)d ©s)£.- 
g.ep®03 ; ®doo3©0 16, 1971- 0. 4.

15



84. o§o@o0@, 0 £O©e3§
©SOoi oo)53 ooi t a 0 ® 0  ■ g©@)0eJ 5)£@£?.- 
5)0(^ : ©iS> 13, 1998 -  0. 31.

85. 0(15)03(3, 3°0o3 0© 3S3@
GODS) 05) 05)0)3 ; 0 0 0 3 0 )3  5, 1983.-
0, 5.

86. O)OS5S)O03, 0O630O
05) 60)5) S3O0O©53 ©£ SX& a)£S QO0300.- 
0,00 : ®sk)5)j©3 10, 1987 -  0. 9.

87. oooOO), 053.
®0o© So©o© £££)© 5)i©0© ©0) |cs gqjS.- g,5)©0) 
Oid5)(©03 06, 1990- 0. 6.

88. 0^©3d5),’ 0. S.
So0© O©3S)O0 SS0O5).- 0005) : 05)0)3 29,
1997.- 0. iv, (©?)?) qSoOffiDO)

89. 0^©3d5), 0. 0.
So0© 5)) q?aJ£fS@.- g,005) : 60030)3 26,
1997 - 0. iv, (©£)£) qf@G0ffiX3)

90. O£j©05teD, 0. S.
So0© 0) O§05) 3£©0.- ,̂005) : ©)0q) 05,
1997.- 0. 4. (©£)£) qS oOsso)

16



91. O<̂ ©©0, ©0. 6.
603® O S  (SO©© ©) £)© g s l£ 0  O@rf£)(3SS0 ©00© 
0tsteD.- g.90ep : &>idsi§6'6 13, 2000 - 6. 22.

92. ©03030, S. 66. ©erf.
q@o0S) ®q0© 00Q53G3 0g@erf q§) ®Do@ ®cd©.- 
053003 : 23, 1997 - 6. 6.

93. ©030x3, S. ©©. ©si.
0g@erf qg) £)0s1s) 003® o@si ©§c3@si- ©°s^p 
qo^d 23, 1997.- S. 12.
(0©rfffiD 0O)Qj ^SC3 ®@d(30@)

94. ©03030®©, dosi®S0
£f5}@ OG300O ©G30O0 0£0G3 - 00S ; 6£ffi£@©0 
9, 1981.- S. 7.

95. ©£0©0®0, 00S
o®)  ̂ o®o©3S) ©G300O oDG3t(4 Sgerf g0ig s6s  
©°- g,s©03 ; oo©0030 10, 1972- S. 4.

96. ©50doo0i@, g©0@3 ŝ ©30
OO0 G3S@ q0£03 003sj (%@0 OfflSCX©.- 
ga©03 ; OC300030 25, 1999- 6. 4.

97. @©!@03000, g©©3
©G30o© q®o- ©°S)3g,g ; d®030 6, 1984,- 0. 6.

17



98. ®5)@&
0300 g@0dO dO0O® OS)S}®©.- g,g£>®0D 

7. 1971.- 0. 1.

99. e)S3S°5), Oq@0
0©te (g©3 GODS) 3̂X3 65)0 O(@O0- g®®03 ; 
Q§oo© 1, 2000 -  8. 13.

100. O©30ffi5)q)§0, 00. 00.
0O3®i dO03 ©0® £t5}® S)00 ©3a)3Odd0d 
©03®d® £ t-  ©dS© ; ©30q), 2, 2004 -  
0 . 6.

101. 0S300, ©@d£
003®0 S® 0®3O® O0q) 00X33 ©©§.- 0 0 0 0 3  ; 
g d  26, 1994.- 0. 22.

102. 0d®3O®, Q30. 0®. 0. 0.
d(30O© 0(0®d0O©d 50000©.- ©dS© ; 
QO®j0q) 02, 2003- 8. 6.

103. 0d®3(3®, qp0. 0®. 0. 0.
d(30O© 0(0(3 ®(°0©.- 500® ; QO®j0ê  01, 
1998.- 0. 8.

104. 0®®O30 S®, 5©0©
d(3(0O© 0(0(3 5)3 O°©00®(3.- ggpgflj : 050(000 
27, 1983.- 0. 4.

18



105. @dq),©5)5 ,̂ gosi
©G300@© O©)0£)0.- 05)5)) ; ©)©?) 18,
1987.- 0. 9.

106. §G35)®©, 005)) ©©©©
©005) O©)0© 0® 85)0(2).- g,ep©03 : oo©00)0 25, 
2004 - 0. 7, (%Oto©?0 q?®o0£)©.

107. §05)0©, 0©?©5))
21 05) 0C30G30 00)5)0© ©G30© 0003 f f it fe -  
?005) : 11, 1999- 0. 13.

108. 0G3SDOS), ©5)?©
0)©S5) 0t©G3 CD) 05) 00)5).- g,5D©£fl ; 0 0 0 0 0 )0
15, 1983.- 0. 6.

109. 0̂ S)©0(5), 0©©S0
S5))©C3 85)) 05))?,©) 00)5)© ©G305)SD 0t0??.-
0,0a ; 00000)0 25, 1986- 0. 7.

110. 0c®0O, q?t0©0
©G30O© 0i0G3 5)05)0© 085))0eD)®??.-
05)5)) ; g© 21, 1982- 0. 5.

111. ©@©S°®, od. 0. 0.
©G30O© 0d©G3 m  005)) GS)3ffi©SG3. -  ?005) ; 
05)0)0  16, 1990.- 0. 10.

19



112. 00(300, Q)®Sj£
oo)d to 0 o ©  gOt^£ ®0 oOgoOsi q£do0g?.- 
0,063 ; q?o^ 27, 1983- 0. 7.

113. 0od0d®, 6. 0.
Sgslo© ®C30© ^gsg sad® @®.- g ® to  : 
®sS 27, 1981.- 8. 6.

114. ©odOd®, 0. 0.
©@D dG30© |g£g EX3(b).- g®®£0 ; Oge3£©00 22., 
1980.- 0. 3, <30i 3.

115. „ ©od0OQ®, esOd
@®63q)0 GO)d Sod dC30G3 OG33g?e>j
d®®3 : Qoejd 13, 1982- 0. 3.

116. ©odgOcs, o d d
0O)d <SC30©0 0(3 g0t0d d£O0)@®G30 QCS0i®0© 
q@S- 00®® : d§ 05, 2004.- 0. 20.

117. 0®)®, cp)od®
0£©(S £0i0d Q®0 Q© 005)00 0O)d £©.- 
Q0®gfl : ©do®;)©© 16, 1994- 0. 29.

118. 0®)®, Cp)Gd®
9©3 635) ®dtSO O)C&ED0t§C3.- g®©03 : 00000)0 
10, 1972.- 0. 4.

20



119. 0©3®, 0.
©tested ©C30©0 ©@©d.- g®®gp ; epo^ 23, 1999-
0. 4.

120. 0©3®od, ©dgoed®
oo)s o© g@® ®0©0 ©3©d 0tS 0 § o 0 g d - 
£ ® to  ; o®30t©00 30, 1972- 0. 4.

121. 0©3®oSO0D, q?t®. od.
<Sg30©0 g^g ooDdod- g,®©£0 ; ©3©q) 05, 
1974.- 0. 4.

122. 000°5), 0. S.
QG3S23 0O3d M © 0  ®G30© ©3©).-
g.®®0D ; 01, 1970.- 0. 4.

£tg© 00© ©° ex£®.- g.®®0D : 23, 1970-
0 . 6.

124. G3̂ 03d0G3 ®@, 5)©@@0
S g30©.- £0g : G3td©t©0O 30, 1985 - 0. 9.

125. e3©0®3o®, OffldO
®C30© : 0g$)0td O0@® £ 0 t0 ® 0 -  g®©03 ; 
d§ 05, 200L-- a  19.

21



126. ©ddSsjg, ®0®
GsOG3©oc3eii ^600® ®G30o© gC tfe- eQ0® ; 
Qooled  ̂ 11, 1998- 0. 8.

127. 0(3©). 3g©0
65(200© 060(2- g®®0 ; O£©6©(D0 08, 1986- 
0. 2.

128. 0(30), g©0@)
65(20© ®6°0O© ®0 ©°- £®®0P : 05,
2001.- 0. 18.

129. g©°®@ @®, ®^0°®@
©6§06 GO)® O® ®G305joeti GEX30£?.- O(2)0e5 
0®®) ; d®0)0 17, 1984.- ©.. 10.

130. g0G3q?)000, (%0)©O0G)
65(200©®! ®665 q?o0@® SaJ£®ca.- g@®03 ;
qpod̂  17, 1981.- 0. 5.

131. g0C3Q)000, cg03©oa®
65(200© g06^£- £0g : 0®0)S 17, 1986 - 0. 7.

132. g0c3Q)00©, fysnQQQs)
65(200© Q6i&  Q§Gj GO3060(2 ©O ©6®lO0®.- £063 
©60 17, 1983.- 0. 7.

22



133. spC3Q)6§0, ($05006)®
5}0® @0® @© ®G30©0.- £05) : Cj® 25, 1984- 
0. 9.

134. Offl3©(3®®, £C33
®(20O© 0t0C3 0£ 0tG0£?.- 6M)©(3 ; 27,
1997.- a 4.

135. Ge3j©3®®£ ©0, O®0O(5)£
g0®®3@ 5)3 030® CS0G3- £08®
1994.- a  8.

Oid®i0©0 23,

136 e3°©£3ffl, 085). 0.
63(2000 (3(0(2 00® ®0 ©d0G3 @©G3.- 0,00 
ffl(d®(©00 14, 1982- 0. 7.

137. 05)00^3(30©, q?£®®® 000
G©S® O®3®(20® q@O0® 003® 85)30£?.- Q°85)3g.O ; 
g® 28, 1994.- 0. 6.

23



611fT(#lUL|U ULpa&LD Q̂ rTI_ITLirT6ffT ULl^lU6V)

p T6 \ )a 6 TT

01. SO^LJ, (jp.g).
urfl&rrij 6iirT<̂ 1uqLi gjLUfBJfib6fr/
( jp .^ .  ^ U g J 6 ib  6D9F>f£u.- UrT5W(LpffiD65T :

*«D^6ri) ^|65il  ij]rr̂ ,iT6rb, 2002.- 
u. [iii] , 209, [4] ; <ef.u5. 20.

(NL)

02. ĵJLDULJ UrTLffrTfflDeOLJ l5l6TT6?r)6TT<Sb6Tfl6ffT LDOT̂ lffi)
6UrT(#laB(g,lb Ujp<S&<3b̂ 65)a3iqub £5<Sb6UL_ $nD6iD65TlL|Lb
6lDli)U@^60.- U. 66 : ff.ul 28.
ISBN 955-8383-08-2

(NL)

03. jBrTrjTBjQarTL., rBjB̂ rr
^rriiuL i urrL.ynrsiDSOLj i5l6fr«D6n®6fT ld̂ ,^Iu5160 
surr<#l<sb@Lb ujp<sb<s6rLj<Eb6ir)6mqLb £5<s66urr)
l̂rD6!n<g&6jr>6mqLi) (Bldldu@^£660/ rBr5£5rr [BrTrjrBjQafTL.- 

Q®IT(LpLbL| : (o£<#llLI JJT6 0 ®  6U6MT 611 fTfiE. <9660

(B^snsuabefr <9F©nu, 2000.- u. [viii] , 56, xi ; 
ff.u5. 29.

(NL)

04. (o6U®LDU<9E> 6unr<#1uugj 6TLJUl̂ ?.- 0,56516!06ffT :
LD653fl(BLD<5b6!n6\)LJ l51 (J [J LD, 1980.- U . 110 ;

<j.u5. 18.

(CPL)



05 . U6lV)Lb, STLD.STLD.6TLD.

<sbnbpĝ j<i@ W6!nm&) îui5£5LorT<36<3&6TT/
6TLO.6TLb.6TLO. U6¥f)LD.- LO IT606516065) 60 : 6p 6\51 LU(TF) 6)51

Q6U6)Mii5Li_<56ii), 2002.- u. viii , 54 ; <?.u5. 21.
(NL)

LI (IT) 60 ^ ^ ip < 5 B 6 TT <5bL@65)rr<9&6fT

06. U6T0LI5160, 6TLb.gJ.6TLD.
6iTrT<#lu(Sunr(TiF)a.(D<56rT[T 6orrfiF6rb^60ii).- library week 96 : 
4-8, Nov.- Colombo : Roval College. Library
Readers Committee , 1996.- u - [15].

(RC)

07. urT60<#ln&jcSbLD, lot.
60 IT Lp 65) 60 ^  IT ̂ ( j p  6 0 6 0 ^  IT <36 (§ 6 0 ^ ]  60IT<#lUL| .- 

106066165) <36 : jg)g,{p 271, £D65T60rfl 2001.- U . 83-85.
(NL)

U^^lrfl60)<3b<gb6'lfl65T <5bL065)IJ

08. ^a^lGeoeb, QurT65T
2—60<56 L|f5aF><56 l̂65T(Lpii) - l_|£5£5<56 60fT<#lLJL|<56 

aeorTffnrrr^ib.- â 65T<g6rr65T : 26.06.2000.- 
U. 6; <566010 2-6.

26



09. ^rba^rrC offa rj-s ir, (SaFn.
3B606)51<gF Q <JUJIT)U rrL1^60 £><5B6UfT) ^lfDOT<5B6TT.-

fiQ6gTfi&rr6in : 15 .0 3 .2 0 0 0 .- u . 7 ; £66\)ld 1-4.

10. r£l6\)nr
^ fffT6U lU ^ l6 !J irfl6 jy  2_6 TT S U S TT ITS ^ a S ^ U  

L\&)&)8> 6Urr<#luLj ^ ^ £5llU 6D <# luJLi).- aQ6OT£E»rT6(n : 

0 2 .0 7 .1 9 7 8 .-  u . 8 <5B60LD; 1-6.

11. UIT6T\)(56fJ65T, ^ I j n

p̂5l61|LJ U#1«DLLÎ  ÎT<EE)(g,Lb rFJT66<5b6fr : 
^lF>^63J«n«r)UJLLjLb 6116nLDrr<5E.0<5&6jTfT)63T.-

<#lrRa=>fTLD6tml : 0 7 .0 2 .1 9 8 0 .-  <9&6\)ld 1-5. u . 06.
-------- r—  i  ------------------------  7

12. Q̂ iu(BiJD[Ta&6OT
l_|£5g)<S&<56 <SIT^60fraB(6TT)Lb @6JD63^TIU<SB <56 IT^SO  (T £6(65 LD.- 

fi£l6ffT<5b!J6ffT : 2 7 .0 4 .2 0 0 0 .-  U . 6; <566DLD 2-4.

;l; •!; *1; ;?;

27



Reading List on Reading Habit

Books

01. Adams. W. Royce
Reading skills : a guide for better reading /
W. Royce Adams.- New York : John Wiley, 
1974.- vii. 425p. ; 27cm.

(UK)

02. Ahmad. Mohiuddin
Publishing for literacy and reading promotion.- 
37-40p.
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia/ 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU).
1995.

(NL)

03. Ahuja. P.
How to read effectively and efficiently / 
P. Ahuja.- New Delhi : Sterling. 
Publication, 1996.- xii, 155p.

(OU)



04. Ahuja, P.
Learning to read effectively / P. Ahuja.- 
New Delhi : Sterling Publication, 1991.- 
xii, 155p.

(NIBM)

05. Anderson, A. W.
Speed lip your reading / A. W. Anderson.- 
Nedlands : University of Western Australia, 
1965.

(UC)

06. Anuar, Hedwig
Issues in Southeast Asian librarianship /
Hedwig Anuar.- Gower : Information 
Publications, 1985.- xv, 214p. ; 21cm. 
Readership development - 167-182p.
The promotion of the reading habits 
183-194p. '
ISBN 0 566 03557 X (NL)

07. Arnold, Helen
Listening to children's reading / Helen 
Arnold.- London : Edward Arnold. 1982.

(UC)

08. Barr, Pauline
Advanced reading skills / Pauline Barr.- 
Essex : Longman, 1981.- vii, 191 p.

(OU)
30



09. Bartel. Phyllis
Read on take home book / Phyllis Bartel.- 
Chicago : Riverside Publication. 1989.- 
31p.

(KPL)

10. Bay ley. Harry
Quicker reading / Harry Bayley.- 
Manchester : Pitman Publishing, 1970.- 
25 lp.
ISBN 0273 42680 x (SLLA)

11. Betts, Emmett Albert
Foundation of reading instruction, with 
emphasis on differentiated guidance /
Emmett Albeit Betts.- New York :
American Book Co., 1946.

(UC)

12. Biaggini, E. G.
Progressive exercises in reading / E. G.
Biaggini.- London : Hutchinson, [19..], 128p. ;
19cm.

(UK)

13. Bielby. Nicholas
How to teach reading / Nicholas Bielby.- 
Warwickshire : Scholastic Ltd, 1988.- 
176p. : 23cm.
ISBN 0590-53887-x (SNCE)

31



13. Bloom, Wendy
Readable writing : a manual for authors and 
editors of educational text books / Wendy 
Bloom.- Essex : Longman, 1985.

(UC)

15. Bond. Guy L.
Developmental reading in high school / Guy 
L. Bond and Eva Bond.- New York :
Mcmillan. 1955.- xi, 363p. ; 22cm.

(UK)

16. Bond, Guy L.
Teaching the child to read / Guy L. Bond.- 
3 rd ed.-New York : Mcmillan, 1960.

(UC)

17. Boote, Rene
A special needs manual : helping children 
with reading and spelling / Rene Boote.- 
London : Routledge, 1994.- xi, 212p.

(OU)

18. Botel, Morton
How to teach reading / Morton Botel.- 
4lh ed.- Chicago : Follett Publishing Co..
1968.

(UC)

32



19. Boulton, Marjorie
Reading for real life / Marjorie Boulton.- 
London : Mcmillan, 1971.

(USJ)

20. Brewlon. John E.
New horizons through reading and 
literature / John E. Brewlon.- New York :
Laid law Brothers. 1963.

(USJ)

21. Brower, Reuben Arthur
The fields of light: an experiment in 
critical reading / Reuben Arthur Brower.- 
New York : Oxford University Press, 1962.

(USJ)

22. Brown, James I.
Efficient reading : revised form A / James I 
Brown.- Lexington : D. C. Heath and 
Co., 1971.

(UK)

23. Chambers, Aiden
Introducing books to children / Aiden 
Chambers.- London : Heinemann 
Educational Books, 1983.- 
The adult book and their reading mood,
The making of literary reader. 15-29p.

(SLLA)

33



24. Clark, Margaret M.
Reading difficulties in schools / Margaret M. 
Clark.- London : Heinemann Educational 
Books. 1979.- xiv. 1 12p.
ISBN 0-435-80221-6 (NL)

25. Clarke, Lawrence
Reading therapy / Lawrence Clarke.- 
London : The Library Association. 1988.

(NL)

26. Collins. Martha D.
Diagnostic - Perspective reading instruction : 
a guide for classroom readers / Martha D. 
Collins.- New York : Me Grew-Hill, 1999.

(USJ)

27.

28.

Cortina, Joe
Opening doors : understanding college 
reading / Joe Cortina.- New York :
Me Grew-Hill. 1995.

(UC)
Das, Varsha

Problems in literacy and reading in rural areas 
and their strategies : experience of India.- 
47-52p.
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia / 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU). 
1995.

(NL)
34



ro
 

CO 
ro

29. Davies, Ruth Ann
The school library : a force for educational 
excellence / Ruth Ann Davies.- New York :
R. R. Bowker, 1969.- xiv. 386p. ; 25 cm.
Basic background reading. 251 -253p.

(NL)

0. Delamont, Sara
Reading on interaction in the classroom / Sara 
Delamont.- London : Methuen, 1984.

(UC)

1. Dias, Lalitha
The teaching of reading in the primary 
classes / Lalitha Dias.- Colombo : University of 
Colombo, 1981.
(M. A. Thesis)

(UC)

2. Dolch.. Edward William
Teaching primary reading /Edward 
William Dolch.- 3 al ed.- Champaign :
Gerard Press, 1960.

(UC)

33. Douglas, Mary Peacock
The primary school library and its services /
Marry Peacock Douglas.- Paris : Unesco :
1961.-
Ways for children to share their reading 
experience, 21-24p.

(SLLA)
35



I

34. Downing, John
Psychology of reading / John Downing.- 
New York : Mcmillan, 1982.

(NL)

35. Downing, Jolin
Reading readiness / John Downing.- 
London : United Kingdom Reading 
Association, University of London Press,
[19..]

(UC)

36. Dudley, Geoffrey A.
Rapid reading : the high speed way to 
increase your learning power / Geoffrey A.
Dudley.- [s. 1.] [s. n.], 1983.

(URAJA)

37. Duffy, Gerald G.
Improving classroom reading instruction : a 
decision making approach / Gerald G.
Duffy.- New York : Me Graw-Hill, 1993.- 
512p.

(CB)

3 8. Edward s, John R.
The social psychology of reading / Jolin R. 
Edwards.- Vol. i. Maryland : Institute of 
Modern Language, 1981.- xi, 224p.

(NSF)

36



39. Effective methods of promoting reading habits in 
Asia and the Pacific : report of the 22nd 
training course on book production in Asia and 
Pacific.- Tokyo : Asian Cultural Centre for 
Unesco. 1990.- 105p. ; 27cm.

(NL)

40. Effective strategies for promotion of reading
in rural areas.- Dhaka : National Book 
Centre of Bangladesh. 1995.- 
iv. 83p. ; 25cm.

(NL)

41. Ekwall, Eldon E.
Diagnosis and remediation of the 
disabled reader / Eldon E. Ekwall.- 
Boston : Alyn and Bacon, 1976.

(UC)

42. Ellis, Alec
A history of children’s reading and 
literature / Alec Ellis.- New York :
Pergamon Press, 1968.- 219p.

(SLLA)

43. Exercises in reading comprehension / ed.
E. L. Tibbitts.- London : Longman, 1979.- 
vi, 13Op. ; 22cmr-
ISBN 0 582 55251 1 (UK)

37



44. Fairbairn, Gavin .T.
Reading, writing and reasoning : a guide 
for students / Gavin J. Fairbairn and 
Christopher Winch.- 2nd ed..- Buckingham : 
OpenU. P., 1938.
ISBN 0 335 19740-X (UK)

45. Fargo, Lucile F.
Activity book for school libraries / Lucile F. 
Fargo.- Chicago : American Library 
Association. 1 962.- 
The Stimulation of reading 110-124p.
Coffee House as reading centre, 115-127p. 
Community readers at the Shrewsbury 
School library, 128-133p.

(SLLA)

46. Fiske. John '
Reading the popular / John Fiske.- London : 
Routledge. 1990,- 228p.
ISBN 0-415-0785-X (UBP)

47. Flemming. Laraine E.
Reading for results / Laraine E. Flemming.- 
Boston : Houghton Mifflin Company, 1987.

(SLIDA)

48. Fry, Ron
Improve your reading / Ron Fry.- London : 
Kogan Page. 1997.- 92p. ; 22cm.
ISBN 074 94 2348 X (UK)

38



49 . Gagg, J. C.
Teaching children to become independent 
readers / J. C. Gagg.- London : Newness 
Educational Publication Co., 1995.

(UC)

50. Gainsburg. Joseph C.
Advanced skills in reading / Joseph C.
Gainsburg.- New York : Mcmillan 
Company, 1967.

(SLIDA)

51. Gale, Steven H.
Reading for today’s writers / Steven H. Gale.- 
New York : John Wiley, 1980.

(SLIDA)

52. Gautam, Krishna Prasad
Problems literacy and reading in rural areas and 
their strategies : Experience of Nepal.- 56-58p. 
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia / 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU), 
1995.

(NL)'

39



53. George, Diana
Reading culture : contents for critical reading 
and writing / Diana George.- New York :
Harper Collins Publishers. 1992.- 566p.

(CB)

54. Glendining, Eric H.
Study reading : a course in reading skills for 
academic purposes / Eric H. Glendining.- 
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press.
1992.- viii. 166p.

(OU)

55. Goldman. Robert
Reading ads socially / Robert Goldman.- 
London : Routledge. 1992.

(USJ)

56. Gooeman, Yetta M.
Reading miscue inventory : alternative 
procedures / Yetta M. Gooeman.- New York : 
Richard C. Owen, 1987.- xi, 238p.
ISBN 0 913461 80 6 (UC)

57. Gray, William S.
On their own in reading / William S. Gray.- 
Chicago : Foresman. 1948.

(UC)

40



58. Greaney, V.
Promoting reading in developing countries /
V. Greaney.- New York : International Reading 
Association, 1996.- x, 214p.

(OU)

59. Greenhall. Simon
Effective reading : reading skills for advanced 
students, teachers book / Simon Greenhall.- 
Cambridge : Cambridge University'- Press.
1996.- iv, 124p.
ISBN 0-19-437103-4 (UR)

60. Greerwood, Jean
Class readers / Jean Greerwood.- London :
Oxford University Press, 2000, 157p. ; 27cm.

(SLLA)

61. Grellet. Francoise
Developing reading skills : a practical guide to 
reading comprehension exercise / Francoise 
Grellef.- Cambridge : Cambridge University 
Press, 1990.- 252p.

(OU)

62. Gupta, Vijaya
Children's literature and reading habits / Vijaya 
Gupta.- New Delhi : Deep & Deep Pub., 1997.

(USJ)

41



63. Haarman. Louannleech
Reading skills for the social science /
Louannleech Haarman.- Oxford : Oxford 
University, 1988.-x, 132p.

(OU)

64. Hafner. Lawrence E.
Teaching reading to children / Lawrence E.
Hafner.- New York : Mcmillan Publishing 
Co., 1982.

(UC)

65. Harris, Larry A.
Reading Instruction : diagnostic teaching in the 
classroom / Larry A. Harrist and Carl 
B. Smith. New York : Richard C. Owen 
Publishers, 1980.- x. 500p., 24cm.

(KPL)

66. Hatt, Frank
The reading process : a framework for analysis 
and description / Frank Hatt.- London : Clive 
Bingley, 1976.- 123p.

(SLLA)

67. Flawitt, Douglas
The approach to fiction : good and bad readings 
of novels / Douglas Hewitt.- London :
Longman, 1972.

(UC)

42



68. Hennings, Dorothy Grant
Reading with meaning : strategies for college 
reading / Dorothy Grant Hennings.- Engle 
wood cliffs : Prentice Hall, 1993.

(CB)

69. Herath, Mervyn
Reading tastes and the selling of books,
243-248p.
IN
Library and the people / ed. Ishvari Corea.- 
Colombo : Public Library, 1995.

(NL)

70. Herrick. Myron Q.
Rapid reading / Myron Q. Herrick .- New 
York : Collier Mcmillan Publishers, 1963.

(SLIDA)

71. Hildreth, Gertrude
Teaching reading : a guide to basic principles 
and modern practices / Gertrude Hildreth.- 
New York : Holt, Rinehart & winston, 1958.

(UC)

43



72. Hossain, M. S.
A quest for formulating some effective 
strategies for promoting reading in : rural 
areas in Bangladesh.- 59-61 p.
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia / 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU),199

(NL)

73. How to promote reading habits in Asia and the 
Pacific.- Japan : Asian Cultural Centre for 
Unesco, 1989.

(NL)

74. Hushes. John M.
Reading and reading failures / John M.
Hushes.- London : Evans, 1975.

(UC)

75. Iyer, Venkata
Dynamic reading skills / Venkata Iyer.- 
New Delhi : Sterling Publication, 1997.- 
viii, 150p.

(OU)

44

U
t



76. Johns. Jerry L.
Literacy for diverse learners : promoting 
reading growth at all levels / Jerry L. Johns.- 
Delaware : International Reading Association, 
1973.

(UC)

77. Johnson, Jean
Information reading and writing / Jean Johnson 
London : Mcmillan. 1972.

(UC)

78. Johnson, T. D.
Reading teaching and learning / T. D.
Johnson.- London :English Language Book 
Society, 1973.

(UC)

79. Kaufman, Paul
Libraries and their users / Paul Kaufman.- 
London : Library Association, 1969.- 
Glimpses of reading in some West Country 
book clubs, 65-75p.

(SLLA)

80. Kaufman. Paul
Libraries and their users / Paul Kaufman.- 
London : Library Association, 1969.- 
Reading trends of Cathedral Libraries, 
76-89p.

45
(SLLA)



81. Kaufman. Paul
Libraries and their users / Paul Kaufman. - 
London : Library Association. 1969.- 
Some reading trends in Bristol, 28-35p.

(SLLA)

82. Khan, A. A.
Promoting reading habits in rural areas : a case 
of Dillii Union Public Library.- 62-67p.
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia / 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU),
1995.

(NL)

83. Kosso, Peter
Reading the book of nature / Peter Kosso.- 
New York : Cambridge University' Press, 
1992.

(USJ)

84. Lapray. Margaret
Teaching children to become independent 
readers / Margaret Lapray.- New York : Centre 
for Applied research in education, 1972.

(UC)

46



85. Latham, Dorothy
Six reading schemes : their emphases and their 
interchange ability / Dorothy Latham.- 
Cambridge : Institute of Education, 1971.

(UC)

86. Leng, I. J.
Children in the library : a study of children's 
leisure reading tastes and habits / 1. J. Leng.- 
Cardiff: Wales U. P„ 1968.

(UK)

87. Libraries for all, a world of books and their 
readers : paper presented at the IFLA 50th 
anniversary world congress / ed. by Robert 
Vosper and Willem R. H. Koops.- Munchen :
K. G. Saur, 1980.- 163p. ; 21cm.
(IFLA publication ; 15)

(NL)

88. Lieblich, Amia
Narrative research : reading, analysis, and 
interpretation / Amia Lieblich.- Thousand 
Oaks : Sage. 1998.

(USJ)

89. Mackenzie, Moira
Reading matters : selecting and using books in 
the class room / Moira Mackenzie.- London : 
Inner London Education Authority, 1977.

(UC)
47



90. Madurapperuma, Nissanka S.
The reading habits of children of Japan and 
the impact of television / Nissanka S. 
Madurapperuma.- Colombo : National Book 
Development Council, 1983.- 133p.

(NL)

91. Maley, A.
Beyond words : certificate reading and 
listening skills / A. Maley.- New York :
[s. 1.], 1992.- viii, 118p.

(NIE)

92. MangueL Alberto
A history of reading / Alberto Manguel.- 
London : Haiper Collins Publishers. 1997.- 
372p. ; 24cm.
ISBN 000 654681 1 (UK)

93. Mares, Colin
The way to efficient reading / Colin Mares.- 
London : English Universities Press, 1964.- 
170p. : ill ; 18cm.

(UK)

94. Marzano, Robert J.
New approaches to literacy : helping students 
develop reading and writing skills / Robert J. 
Marzano.- Washington : American 
Psychological Association. 1994.- vii, 143p.

(OU)
48



95. Mayfield, Marlys
Thinking for yourself: developing critical 
through reading / Marlys Mayfield.- Belmount: 
Wordsworth publishing 1993.- 440p.

(CB)

96. Me Colvin, Lionel R.
Libraries for children / Lionel R. Me Colvin.- 
London : Phoenix House Ltd, 1961.- 
Why children should read, 13-18p.

(SLLA)

97. Me Dowell, John
Basic information : a task-based approach to 
developing reading skills at elementary level /
John Me Dowell.- London : Edward Arnold,
1984.- 60p.

(OU)

98. Me Namee, Maurice B.
Reading for understanding / Maurice B. Me 
Namee.- New York : Rinehart and co., 1952.- 
xvi, 495p. ; 24cm.

(UK)

99. Mehra, Ena
Reading is fun / Ena Mehra.- New Delhi : Pearl 
India PublishiAgJdouse Ltd., 40p. ; 22cm.

(KPL)

49



100. Michigan. E. A.
Speed reading : with world power / E. A.
Michigan.- New Delhi: Infinity, 1999.- 116p.

(SLIDA)

101. Milan, D.
Improving reading skills / D. Milan. - 
New York : Mcgraw - Hill, 1992.- xxiv. 487p.

(CB)

102. Miller, Jeanne M.
Improve your reading : improve your job / 
Jeanne M. Miller.- California : Crisp 
Publications, 1991.- 11 Op.

(CB)

103. Mohrhardt, Foster E.
Reading in a changing world : papers presented 
at the 38th session of the IFLA General 
Council, Budapest, 1972 / Foster E. Mohrhardt.- 
Munchen : Verlag documentation, 1976.

(NL)

104. Monroe, Marion
Remedial reading : a monograph in character 
education / Marion Monroe.- Boston :
Houghton Mifflin, 1947.

(UC)

50



105. Montogomery, Martin
Ways of reading : advance reading skills for 
students of English literature / Martin 
Montogomery.- London : Routledge, 1993.- 
x. 257p.

(URAJA)

. 106. Morgan, Stewart
Reading for thought expression / Stewart 
Morgan.- New York : Mcmillan. 1955.- viii, 
545p.; 23cm.

(UK)

107. Narangoda, N.
Improvement of reading habits and information 
skills among primary school children / N. 
Narangoda.- Colombo : National Library and 
Documentation Centre, 2000.- x, 60p.
ISBN 955-8383-09-0 (NL)

108. Nawarathne. 1. M.
Reading habit of undergraduates in Sri Lanka /
I. M. Nawarathne.- Colombo : University of 
Colombo, 2002.-
Thesis of Masters Degree in Library and 
Information Science

(UC)

109. Newman, Harold
Reading disabilities : selections on 
identifications and treatment / Harold 
Newman.- Indianapolis : Bobbsmerrill 
Educational Publishing, 1969.

(UC)
51



110. Nolanwoods, Enid
Penguin advanced reading skills / Enid 
Nolanwoods.- Harmondsworth : Penguin,
1986.- 128p.

(OU)

111. Oslon, Arthur Ames
Teaching reading skills in secondary schools / 
Arthur Antes Olson.- Scranton : Indext 
Educational Pubs, 1972.

(USJ) .

112. Patterson, Samuel White
Teaching the child to read : practical studies in 
reading methods / Samuel White Patterson.- 
New York : Doubleday, Doran, 1930.- xiii,
524p. : ill ; 21cm.

(UK)

113. Pearce, Lynne
Reading dialogics / Lynne pearce.- London : 
Edward Arnold, 1994.

(OU)

114. Pearson, Elenry
Children becoming readers / Elenry Pearson.- 
London : Mcmillan. 1989.- 107p. ; 25cm. 
ISBN 0-333-44589-9 (MNCE)



115. Pflaum, Susanna Whitney
The development of language and reading in 
the young child Columbus / Susanna Whitney 
Pflaum.- Columbus : Charles E. Merrill 
Publishing Co., 1974.

(UC)

116. Philip, Hugh
Innovation in reading in Britain / Hugh Philip.- 
Paris : Unesco, 1975.

(UC)

117. Piyasena, R. H. M.
Reading a heritage and a right of man. 
293-296p.
IN
Treasures of knowledge / ed. by Ishvari Corea.- 
Colombo : Public Library, 1985.

(NL)

118. Practice of reading : interpreting the novel.- 
London : Mcmillan, 1999.

(USJ)

119. Pumerev. Peter D.
Reading : tests and assessment techniques / 
Peter D. Pumerey.- 2 ml ed.- London : Llolder 
and Stoughton. 1985.- 342p.
ISBN 0-340-35632-4 (NL)



120. Raheem. Ryliana
Reading skills for Science / Ryhana Raheem.- 
Nawala : Open University.- 46p.

(OU)

121. Rahman. S. A.
Problems in literacy and reading in rural areas 
and their strategies : experience of Pakistan. - 
53-55p.
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia / 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU), 
1995.

(NL)

122. Rashid, H.
Obstacles in promoting literacy and reading 
materials in rural areas and their strategies.- 
41-46p.
IN
Report of the APPREB sub-regional workshop 
on formulating effective strategies for 
promoting reading in rural areas.- Dhaka, 
Bangladesh : 6-8 January 1995.- Tokyo : Asia / 
Pacific Cultural Centre for Unesco (ACCU). 
1995.

(NL)

54



123. Read think and discuss / edited by Ovanee Janze.- 
Colombo : University Grant Commission,
[19..].- vi, 99p. ; 28cm.

(NL)

124. Reading and writing in more than one language. - 
Viraglunia : TESOL. 1999.

(OU)

125. Reading for the visually handicapped.- London : 
The Library Association, 1978.
ISBN 85365-501-4 (NL)

126. Reading material for use in teaching about various 
cultures.- Paris : Unesco, 1972.

(NL)

127. Reading the future : a place for literature in public 
libraries / ed. by Rachel Van Riel.- London :
The Arts Council of Great Britain, 1992.- [4], 
96p.; 30cm.
ISBN 1 8560 40941 (UK)

128. Reddy, P. A.
Reading interests of adults / P. A. Reddy and K. 
Indira.- New Delhi : Uppal Publishing House, 
1993.- xvi, 287p. ; 20cm.
ISBN 81 85565 28 7 (UK)

55



129. The Regional consultation for Asia Pacific
co-operative programme for reading promotion 
and book development (1995, 1st - 2nd Aug.: 
Bangkok) APPREB.- Tokyo : Asia Pacific 
Cultural Centre, 1995.- 82p. ; 30cm.

(NL)

130. Reynold, S.
Reading in adolescent development and 
behaviour / S. Reynold.- Englewood clitts : 
Prentice-Hall. 1971.

(UC)

131. Richard Amato, P. A.
Reading in the content areas / P. A. Richard 
Amato.- USA : Longman, 1990.- 128p.
ISBN 0-801-30247-1 (CB)

132 Roe, Ernest
Teachers Librarians / Ernest Roe.- London :
Coosby Lockwood & Son Ltd., 1965.- 
Reading in the lives of children, 35-63p.

(SLLA)

133 Rubin, Dorothy
Teaching reading and study skills in content 
areas / Dorothy Rubin.- Port worth : Hold,
Rinehart, 1983.- xi, 316p.

(OU)

56



134. Samarakoon, D. K. P.
Experimental study of reading efficiency /
D. K. P. Samarakoon.- Peradeniya : University 
of Ceylon.- 1968.- 158p.
(MA Thesis)

(UP)

135. Sanderlin. George
College reading : a collection of prose, plays 
and poetry / George Sanderlin.- Boston : Heath 
& Co., 1953.

(USJ)

136. Savage. John F.
Teaching reading to children with special 
needs / John F. Savage.- Boston : Allyn and 
Bacon, 1979.- 395p. 23cm.
ISBN 0-205-06147-8 (SNCE)

137. Schaffzin, Nicholas Reid
Reading smart: advanced techniques for 
improved reading / Nicholas Reid Schaffzin.- 
New York : Random house, 1996.- xiv, 272 
ISBN 0-679-75361-3 (UC)

138. Seal, Bernard
Academic encounters : reading, study skills and 
writing / Bernard Seal.- Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 1997.- xx, 220p.

(UK)
57



139. Seely, John
Reading with understanding / John Seely.- 
Oxford : Oxford University, 2000.- 128p. ;
24cm.
ISBN 019-831140-0 (SNCE)

140. Senadheera. Sylvie
Learnins habits influncina success in 
education / Sylvie Senadheera.- Peradeniva : 
University of Peradeniva. 2000.- 126p. ; 25cm. 
ISBN 955-95343-5-1 (CPL)

141. Singh, Sohan
Learning to read and reading to learn : an 
approach to a system of literacy / Sohan Singh.- 
Teheran : Hultan Educational Pub, 1976.

(UC)

142. The Sinhala reading public : a study.- Colombo :
Marga Institute. 1974.- 107p. ;21cm.

(NL)

143. Sirisena, U. D. I.
Promotion of literacy.- 525-532p.
IN
Education in Ceylon : a centenary volume.- 
Colombo : Ministry of Education and Cultural 
Affairs. 1969.

(NL)

58



144. Smalzer, William R.
Write to be read : reading, reflection and 
writing / William R. Smalzer.- Cambridge : 
Cambridge U. P., 1996.- xiii. 274p. i l l ; 25cm. 
ISBN 0-521-44991-x (UK)

145. Smith, Brigid
Through writing to reading / Brigid Smith.- 
London : Routledge, 1997.- 158p. ; 24cm.
ISBN 0-415-09613-8 (SNCE)

146. Smith, D. E. P.
A Technology of reading and writing / D. E. P. 
Smith.- New York : Academic Press, 1977.- 
x, 320p.
ISBN 0-12-651703-7 (NSF)

147. Smith, H. Wendell
Readable writing.- H. Wendell Smith 
California : Wordsworth Publishing, 1985.

(SLIDA)

148. Smith. Lorraine C.
An effective reading skills / Lorraine C. Smith.- 
New York : Newbury House, 1990.- xiv, 206p.

(JKDA)

149. Smith. Page
Reading the time / Page Smith.- New York : 
McGraw-Hill, 1987.-xiii, 1205p. ; 24cm. 
ISBN 007 058 575 x

59
(UK)



150. Spache, George D.
Case studies in reading disability / George D. 
Spache and Ken Mcllroy.- Boston : Allyn and 
Bacon, 1981.- xii, 234p.
ISBN 0-205-07258-5 (UK)

151. Spache, George D.
Diagnosing and correcting reading disabilities / 
George D. Spache.- Boston : Allyn and Bacon, 
1981.- 26p .; 24cm.
ISBN 0-205-07175-9 (NL)

152. Spache, George D.
Good reading for poor readers / George D. 
Spache.- Illinois : Grad, 1978.

(USJ)

153. Spache, Evelyn B.
Reproducible skills and concept ideas : reading 
activities for children involvement / Evelyn B. 
Spache.- Boston : Allyn and Bacon, 1979.

(UC)

154. Spears, Deanne Milan
Developing critical reading skills / Deanne 
Milan Spears.- 5 th ed.- Boston : McGraw Hill 
College, 1995.- xxv, 613p. ; 24cm.
ISBN 0 07 041 9604 (UK)

60



155. Spooncer, Frank A.
The development of reading / Frank A. 
Spooncer.- London : Hodder and Stoughton, 
1976.

(UC)

156. Srivastava, R. P.
Reading ability and school achievement / R. P. 
Srivastava.- New Delhi : Commonwealth 
Publishers, 1988.- 167p.
ISBN 81-900069-1-6 (UC)

157. Staiger, Ralph C.
Roads to reading / Ralph C. Staiger.- Paris : 
Unesco, 1979.- x, 129p.

(SLLA)

158. Stubbs, Michael
Reading on language, schools and class rooms / 
Michael Stubbs.- London : Methuen, 1983.

(UC)

159. The teaching of reading : 12 th international conference 
on public education.- Colombo : Unesco. 1964.- 
159p. ; 25cm.

(CPL)

160. Thompson, Brenda
Learning to read : a guide for teachers and 
parents / Brenda Thompson.- London :
Sedgwick & Jackson. 1970.

(UK)
61



161. Thompson. Denys
Practice in reading : examples for 
comprehension and expression / Denys 
Thompson.- London : Chatto and Windus,
1963.- 93p. ; 20cm.

(UK)

162. Thompson, Denys
Reading and discrimination / Denys 
Thompson.- London : Chatto and Windus,
1973.- 159p. ; 19cm.

(UK)

163. Vijayakumar, M.
Impact of television on the reading habits of 
children : a study of library science with a slant 
to documentation and information studies / M. 
Vijayakumar. [s.l.] [s. n.], 1999.

• * (NSF)

164. Walker, Christopher
Reading development and extension / 
Christopher Walker.- London : Wordlock 
Education. 1974.- 136p.

(UC)

165. Wallace. Catherine
Reading / Catherine Wallace.- Oxford : Oxford 
University- Press. 1992.

(NL)

62



166. Ward, Martin L.
Readers and library users : a study o f reading 
habits and public library use / Martin L. Ward.- 
London : The Library Association, 1977.- 96p.

(SLLA)

167. Ways of reading : an anthology for writers /
collected by David Bartholomae and Anthony 
Petroskcy.- 3rd ed.- Boston : Bedford Books of  
St. Martin's Press. 1993.- xxiii. 883p. ; 23cm. 
ISBN 0 312 065 523 (UK)

168. Wiener, Harvey S.
Reading skills handbook / Harvey S. Wiener.- 
Boston : Houghton Mifflin, 1988.

(USJ)

169. Wijayarajah, Ponna
Reading on pro-poor planning through social 
mobilization in South Asia / Ponna 
Wijayarajah.- Delhi : Vikas publication, 1998.- 
377p. ; 25cm.

(CPL)

170. Wise, J. Hooper
The Meaning in reading / J. Hooper Wise.- 
New York : Harcourt Brace Jovanovich. 1948.

(USJ)

63



171. Wofford, Azile
Book selection for school libraries / Azile 
Wofford.- New York : H. W. Wilson 
Company, 1962.- 
Reading ability o f pupils 41-42p.
Reading interests, 43p-46p.

(SLLA)

172. Wofford. Azile
The school library at work / Azile Wofford.- 
New York : H. W. Wilson Company, 1964.- 
Reading guidance 152-153p.
Problems in reading guidance, 158-159p. 
Program o f reading guidance, 160-161 p.

(SLLA)

173. Yilmaz, Bulent
Reading and library usage habits o f the students 
whose mothertongue is Turkish in Vienna, 
Austria, [8p.]
IN
IFLA 66th General Conference : Booklet 3.- 
Jerusalem : IFLA, 2000.-

(NL)

174. Young people and reading international
perspectives / ed. by Adele M. Fasick.- Hague : 
IFLA, 1994.- iv, 64p: ; 21cm.
(IFLA professional reports ; no. 39)
ISBN 90-70916-49-5 (UK)

64



175. Zaniello, Tom
Explorations in reading and writing / Tom 
Zaniello.- New York : Random House, 1987.

(SLIDA)

Journal Articles

176. Asheim, Lester
Research on the reading o f adults.- Library Trends 
Vol. 1, No. 4, April 1953.- 454-461p.

(NL)

177. Attenborough, Liz
National year o f reading.- School Libraries View  
No. 12, 1999.- 5-7p.
ISSN 0261-1687 (NL)

178. Bagley, Christopher
Towards achievement of reading skill potential 
through peer tutoring in mainstreamed 13 
years olds.- Disability and Socials : Vol. II, 
No. 1, March, 1996.- 83-90p.

(NIE)

179. Balasubramanian, Geeta
Readers and their reading trends in the British 
Council Library, Delhi.- Annals o f Lib Sci Doc 
Vol. 27, 1980.- 66-77p.

65
(NL)



180. Baliarsingh, R. K.
Reading interests among adult literates in a 
semiurban community o f Orissa / Baliarsingh, 
R. K. and Mahapatra, M. R..- Annals o f Lib 
Sci Doc : Vol. 35, No 2. 1988.- 69-76p.

(NL)

181. Bernardo, Allan B. T.
On defining and developing literacy across 
communities.- International Review o f Education 
Vol. 46, No. 5. September 2000.- 455-465p.

(NIE)

182. Blooms, David
Lists in reading education reform.- 
Theory into Practice : Vol. xl, No. 3, 
Summer 2001.- 150-157p.

(NIE)

183. Burnett, Kathleen
Rhizomorphic reading : the emergence o f a 
new aesthetic in literature for youth / Burnett, 
Kathleen and Dresang, Eliza T..- 
The Library Quarterly : Vol. 69. No. 4. October 
1999.- 421-445p.

(NL)

184. Chakave, Henry
Reading in Africa : some obstacles.- 
IFLA Journal : Vol. 10, No 4, 1984.- 
348-356p.

(NL)
66



185. Clarke. Genevieve
Calling all reading champions.- Prison Libraries 
Journal : Vol. 8; No. 01, Spring 2002.- lOp.

(NL)

186. Cone, Joan Kernan
Appearing acts : creating readers in a high 
school English class.- Harvard Educational 
Review : Vol. 64. No. 4. 1994.- 450-473p.

(NIE)

187. Cornford, Mike
Read and circuses.- New Library World 
Vol. 80, No. 948, June 1979.- 107-108p.
ISSN 0307-4803 (NIE)

188. Cruz, Prudenciana C.
The Library and the promotion of reading.- 
CDNLAO Newsletter : No. 48,2003.

(NL)

189. Cumming, J. Joy
The IE A studies of reading and writing 
literacy : a 1996 perspective.- Assessment in 
Education : Principles. Policy and Practice 
Vol. 3, No. 2. July 1996.- 161-178p.
IEA = International Association for the 
Evaluation Association of Educational 
Achievement.

(NIE)

67



190. Dae-sup, Ohm
A grass - roots reading, movement in Korea : 
village mini - libraries.- Asian Book 
Development Newsletter : Vol. xi. No. 2, 
September 1979.- 5p.

(NL)

191. Dave, R. K.
Reading through libraries with reference to 
Manipur : a critical study.- Annals of Lib 
Sci Doc : Vol. 24 No. 1. March 1977.- 82-85p.

(NL)

192. Edwards, John R.
The social psychology of reading.- Language 
and literacy : Maryland : Institute of Modern 
Language : Vol. 1. 1981.- 244p.

(ACIMT)

193. Eggeltried, S.
Sponsorship 101 : how partnerships can expand 
summer reading.- American Libraries : Vol. 
3312, 2000.-49p.
ISSN 0002-9769 (NL)

194. Enciso, Partricia
Already reading.- Theory into Practice :
Vol. xl, No. 3. Summer 2001.-146-149p.

(NIE)

68



195. Enciso, Patricia E.
Taking our seats : the consequences of 
positioning in reading assessments.- Theory 
into Practice : Vol. xl, No. 3, Summer 2001.- 
166-174p.

(NIE)

196. Farley, John J.
The reading o f young people.- Library Trends : 
Vol. 19, No. 1. July 1970.- 81-88p.

(NL)'

197. Foskett, D. J.
Alphabets and reading research.- The Library 
world : Vol. lxxi, No. 835, January 1970.-
212-216p.

(NL)

198. Franks, Bridget A.
Logical inference skills in adult reading 
comprehension : Effects of age and formal 
education.- Educational Gerontology : Vol. 24, 
No. 1, 1998.- 47-68p.

(NIE)

199. Freire, Paulo
Word within world : a critical reading o f the 
Universe.- Unesco Courier : No. 37, February 
1984.- 29-31p.

(NL)

69



200. Grrett, Jeffrey
Missing eco : on reading the name o f the 
rose as library critism.- The Library Quarterly 
Vol. 61, No. 4. October 1991.- 373-388p.

(NL)

201. Gorman. A. J.
Learning disabilities turn simple pleasures 
such as reading into terrible ordeals for many 
children.- American Libraries : Vol. 28, No. 6,
1997.- 97-98p.

(NL)

202. Grams, Armin
Understanding the adolescent reader.- Library 
Trends : Vol. 17, July-April 1968-69.- 
121-131p.

(NL)

203. Greenleaf, Cynthia
Apprenticing adolescent readers to academic 
literacy.- Harvard Educational Review : Vol. 
71, No. 1,2001.- 79p.

(NIE)

204. Guevara, Ivene Ladronde
Bridges towards reading digital texts :
Ideas on how to cross them.- I FLA Journal : 
Vol. 26. 2000.

(SLLA)

70



205. Gupta, Renu
Old beliefs impede student teacher learning of 
reading instruction.- Journal o f Education for 
Teaching : Vol. 21, No. 3, 1995.- 347-361p.

(NIE)

206. Habeeba, Zubair
Children’s reading and reading promotion 
activities in Maldives.- CDNLAO Newsletter : 
Vol. 10. March 1989.-Ip.

(NL)

207. Hade, Daniel D.
Curious George gets branded : reading as 
consuming.- Theory into Practice : Vol. xl,
No. 3, summer 2001.- 158-167p.

(NIE)

208. Hardman, Margaret
Sharing books with babies : evaluation o f an 
early literary intervention.- Educational Review 
Vol. 51, No. 3, November 1999.- 221 p.

(NIE)

209. Hasan, Abul
Self-reliance in reading material for 
education.- Asian Book Development 
Newsletter : Vol. x. No. 1, October 1978.- 1 Op.

(NL)

71



210. Heckel, John W.
Service to readers.- Library Trends : Vol. II, 
July-April 1962-63.- 271-279p.

(NL)

211. Heidbreder, M. Ann
Research needed in the fields o f reading and 
communications.- Library Trends : Vol. 22, 
July-April 1973-74.- 239-251p.

(NL)

212. Henry, Annette
The politics o f unpredicatability in a reading, 
writing, discussion.- group with girls from 
the Caribbean.- Theory into Practice : Vol. xl. 
No. 3, summer 2001.- 184-189p.

(NIE)

213. Hirose, Tsuneko
Past and future o f the parent child reading 
movement in Japan.- Asian Book Development 
Newsletter : Vol. xx, No. 1, 1989 - 6p.

(NL)

214. How to promote reading habits in Asia and the
Pacific.- Asian Book Development Newsletter 
Vol. x x .N o .l, 1989.- 12p.

(NL)

72



215. If you can read teach your neighbour.- Unesco 
Courier : No. 23, July 1970.- 18-21p.

(NL)

216. Insha. Ibne
Reading habits and publishing in Asia.- 
Unesco Courier : No. 19, November 1966.-
12-16p.

(NL)

217. International book year and the Asian region.- 
Unesco-Asia : Vol. 4, No. 3, August 1972.

(NL)

218. Jackson, Evalene
Bibliography and reading guidance : a tentative 
approach to theory.- Library Trends : Vol. II, 
July-April 1962-63.- 118-125p.

(NL)

219. Jayawardena, Arthur Pinto
The read traingle library o f the Colombo 
Y. M. C. A.- Sri Lanka Library Review : July 
1969.- 39-43p.

(NL)

220. Jenkins, Penelope
Children's reading and children’s television : a 
survey of 6 and 7 years old children in Leeds.- 
Journal o f Documentation : Vol. 3, No. 2, April 
1971.- 136-149p.

(UK)
73



221. Kadivar, Mansoor
Reading promotion activities in Iran.-
Asian Book Development Newsletter : Vol. 28.
No. 4, 1 9 9 8 .-lip .

(NL)

222. Kamaldeen. S. M.
Changing pattern o f readership at the Public 
library, Colombo: Ceylon Library Review
July 1967.- 17p.

(NL)

223. Ketter, Jean
Already reading texts and contexts : 
multicultural literature in a predominantly 
white rural community.- Theory into Practice 
Vol. xl, No. 3, summer, 2001.- 175-183p.

(NIE)

224. Khan, Shahabuddin
Reading promotion : perspective Bangladesh.- 
CDNLAO Newsletter : No. 48, November 2003.- 
l-8p.
ISSN 1344-722x (NL)

225. Kniffel, Leonard
Read and learn, two words that still say it all.- 
A meric an Libraries : Vol. 30. No. 11.1999.-
36p.
ISSN 0002-9269

74

(NL)



226. Kuha, Anselm
Some comments on a reader use survey.- 
Alexandria : the journal o f National & 
International Library and Information Issues : 
Vol. 8, No. 1, 1996.- 75-77p.

(NL)

227. Kukanesan, Primalani M.
Reading promotion for all : the Malaysian 
experience.- Asian Book Development News 
letter : Vol. 29, No. 1, 1998.- 4p.

(NL)

228. Lindley, Jane
Reading inside out loud : a family reading 
project at HMP woodhill.- Prison Libraries 
Journal : summer 2002.- 16-17p.

(NL)

229. Lumyodmakpol. Tanomwong
Running for better reading habits in Thailand.- 
Asian Book Development Newsletter : Vol. xx 
No. 1, 1989.- 3p.

(NL)

230. Lyman, Helen Huguenor
Reading materials for adults with limited 
reading experience.- Library Trends : Vol. 20, 
July - April 1971-72.- 326-349p.

(NL)

75



231. Maheu, Rene
Books for all.- Unesco-Asia : Vol. 4, No. 1, 
February 1972.- Ip.

(NL)

232. Malya, Simoni
After literacy, what next? Tanzania records its 
heritage of folk tales in reading books for the 
newly literate.- Unesco Courier : No. 30, 
February 1977.- 23-25p.

(NL)

233. Masataka, Nobuo
The importance o f reading picture books to 
infants.- Asian Book Development Newsletter 
Vol. 32, No. 4, 2002.- 5p.

(NL)

234. Mathews, Virginia H.
Adult reading studies : their implications for 
private professional and public policy.- 
Library Trends : Vol. 22, July - April 1973-74.- 
149-217p.

(NL)

235. McCarthy, Cavan
Reading in Brazil.- New Library World : Vol. 
73, No. 861, March 1972.- 235p.

(NL)

76



236. Meacham, Shuaib
Vygotsky and the blues : re-reading cultural 
connections and conceptual development. 
Theory into Practice : Vol. xl, No. 3, Summer 
2001.- 190-197p.

(NIE)

237. Melder, Anne
A reader's prayer for better libraries.-
Sri Lanka Library Review : July 1967.- 25p.

(NL)

238. Meyer, Bonnie J. F.
Interests and strategies o f young and old 
readers differentially interact with 
characteristics o f texts.- Educational 
Gerontology : Vol. 24, No. 8, 1998.- 
747-772p.

(NL)

239. Michel, Claudine
Re-Reading Disney : Not quite Snow White. - 
Discourse : studies in the cultural politics o f  
Education : Vol. 1 7. No. 1. April 1996.- 5-14p

(NIE)

240. Miller, Marilyn
The implications for libraries o f research on the 
reading o f children.- IFLA Journal : Vol. 19, 
No. 2, 1993.- 155-161p.
ISSN 0340-0352 (NL)

77



I

241. Mimasaka, Taro
From a personal point o f view : literacy-a 
guarantee for the reading habits?.- Asian Book 
Development Newsletter : Vol. x, N o .l, July 
1978.-9p.

(NL)

242. Mohamed, Zulfa
How reading promoted in Maldives. - 
CDNLAO Newsletter : No. 48, November 
2 0 0 3 .- l-3p.

(NL)

243. Moisejeva, Lidija A.
English literature and its readers in the Lenin 
State library.- The Library World : Vol. lxix, 
No. 815, May 1968.- 293-296p.

(NL)

244. Morpurgo, J. E.
Books for the new reading public.- The Unesco 
Courier : No. 11, March 1958.- 26-27p.

(NL)

245. Murty, D. S. R.
Coupling of computer processed indexes to a 
photocomposing unit to improve the 
readability.- Annals o f Lib Sci Doc : Vol. 27, 
1980.- 20-29p.

(NL)

78



246. Nemeyer, Carol A.
Implications o f research in reading and 
communication for publishers.- Library 
Trends : Vol. 22, July-April 1973-74.- 
213-237p.

(NL)

247. New IFLA Section on reading.- IFLA Journal 
Vol. 21, No. 4, 1995.- 317-318p.

(NL)

248. Ngozi, I. S.
Libraries, education, creativity and the reading 
habit in Tanzania.- International Library 
Movement : Vol. 14, No. 4, 1992.- 161-174p. 
ISSN 0970-0048 (NL)

249. Noaks, P.
IFLA and handicapped readers : a summary of 
relevant papers presented during the IFLA 
General Conference (Leipzig, GDR, August 
1981).- IFLA Journal : Vol. 8, No. 3, 1982.- 
291-297p.
ISSN 0340-0352 (NL)

250. Ogbonyomi. Andrew Leo
Developing the talent o f the children through 
reading.- International Library Movement 
Vol. 17, No. 3, 1995.- 119-124p.
ISSN 0970-0048 (NL)

79



251. Pakistan : five cycles o f the adults functional
literacy project 1975-1980.- Education in Asia 
and Pacific : No. 18, September 1981.- l-8p.

' (NL)

252. Pawley, Christine
What to read and how to read : The social 
infrastructure o f young people’s reading usage, 
Iowa. 1870 to 1900.- The Library Quarterly 
Vol. 68, No. 3, July 1998.- 276-297p.

(NL)

253. Pearce, Mike
Read your way to success.- New Library 
World : Vol 80, No. 943, January 1979.- lOp. 
ISSN 0307-4803 (NL)

254. Pearl, Nancy
Golden oldies : Classic book group reads.- 
Library' Journal : Vol. 127, No. 15, September
2002.- 120p.
ISSN 0363-0277 (NL)

255. Pearl, Nancy
Rock reads to cure the summer time blues.- 
Library Journal : Vol. 127, No. 13, August
2002.- 180p.
ISSN 0363-0277 (NL)

80



256. Pearl, Nancy
Something to talk about : book group reads.- 
Library Journal : Vol. 126, No. 15 September 
2001.- 140p.
ISSN 0363-0277 (NL)

.257 . Pearl, Nancy
Summer book report: vacation reads.- 
Library Journal : Vol. 126, No. 12, July 2001 .-
160p.
ISSN 0363-0277 (NL)

258. Phelps, Patricia H.
Reading is fundamental.- Principal leadership 
Vol. 2, No. 7, March 2002.- 31-34p.

(NIE)

259. Piyadasa, T. G.
The Sinhala reading public with special 
reference to undergraduate readership.- 
Sri Lanka Library Review : Vol. iv, No. 2, 
1972-73.- 93-98p.

(NL)

260. Podendorf, Ilia
Characteristics o f good science materials for 
young readers.- Library Trends : Vol. 22, 
July-April 1973.-423-43 lp.

(NL)

81



261. Potential o f children’s magazines in reading 
promotion.- Asian Book Development 
Newsletter : Vol. 28. No. 4, 1998.- 6p.

(NL)

262: Practical solutions and new ideas for promotion of  
reading habits.- Asian Book Development 
Newsletter : Vol. xx, No. 1. 1989.- 13p.

(NL)

263. Ramachandran, R.
Reading begins at home : seminar on the 
promotion o f the reading habits.- Asian Book 
Development Newsletter : Vol. xiii, No. 3, 1981 .- 
82. 9p.

(NL)

264. Reader development in prisons conference.- 
Prison Libraries Journal : winter 2001.- 
12-13p.

(NL)

265. Reading promotion at the International Library o f  
children’s literature.- CDNLAO Newsletter 
Vol. 48, November 2003.- l-9p.
ISSN 1344-722x (NL)

82



266. Reid, A
The Science reading rooms o f the British 
library : the user community and patterns o f  
use.- Alexandria : the journal of National & 
international Library and Information Issues 
Vol. 7, No. 1, 1995.- 61-70p.

(NL)

267. Revill, Don
Whit wroth reading.- New Library World : Vol.'  ■ ■ i i . .

76, No. 898, April 1975.- 74-75p.
(NL)

268. Robinson, H.
The library and the disadvantaged reader.- 
Librarv Trends : Vol. 20, July-April 1971-72.- 
308-325p.

(NL)

269. Rockwood, Ruth
Research in readers services.- Library Trends : 
Vol. 6, No. 2, October 1957.- 160-170p.

(NL)

270. Romani, Dorathy
Reading interests and needs of older people.- 
Library Trends : Vol. 21. July-April 1972-73.- 
390-403p.

(NL)

83



271. Server, Samuel
Social aspects o f reading and library use in 
Israel : a second look.- The Library Quarterly 
Vol. 61. No. 4, October 1991.- 389-413p.

(NL)

272. Siddiqi, Shirazuddin
From dream to reality : the story o f promoting 
reading and publishing for Afghan people.- 
Asian Book Development Newsletter : July 
1978, 6-8p.

(NL)

273. Smith, Claire Wyatt
Reading for assessment : low teachers ascribe 
meaning and value to student writing.- 
Assessment in Education : Vol. 6, No. 2. July 
1999.- 195p.

(NIE)

274. Smith, Fay
Evaluating the effectiveness o f the national 
literacy strategy : Identifying the indicators o f  
success.- Educational Studies : Vol. 26, No. 3 
September 2000.- 365p.

(NIE)

275. Smith, John
Issues down but reading up?.- New Library 
World : Vol. 74, No. 876. June 1973.- 123p.

(NL)
84



276. Sokolov, Lgor Petrganov
An open book : a Soviet recipe for promoting 
the reading habit.- Unesco Courier : No. 40, 
January 1987.- 28-29p.

(NL)

277. Taylor, Neil
The Development o f the Pacific science 
reading series.- Asian Book Development 
Newsletter : Vol. 32, No. 4. 2002 .-9p.

(NL)

278. Thomas, J. Alun
The Man who taught his nation to read.- 
The Unesco Courier : No. 11, March 1958.-
20-21p.

(NL)

279. Thomas, L. C.
World literacy and the role o f libraries.- 
IFLA Journal : Vol. 19, No. 2, 1993.- 
162-169p.
ISSN 1391-2526 (NL)

280. Tronbacke. B. I.
Easy to read an important part of reading 
promotion and in the fight against i Literacy. - 
IFLA Journal : Vol. 23, No. 3, 1997.- 185p.-181p.

(NL)

85



281. Tucker, John Mark
Reading writing library lives.- The Library 
Quarterly : Vol. 70.. No. 2, April 2000.- 
250-260p.

(NL)

282. Two readership survey in Singapore.-
Education in Asia and Pacific : No. 18, 
September : 1981.- 19-22p.

(NL)

283. Vidanapathirana, P.
Promoting book culture.- Sri Lanka Library 
Review : Vol. 10, No. 1, 2, 1996.- 47-52p.

(UC)

284. Whitehouse, Marianne
Reading families : Deficit discourse and 
family literacy.- Theory into Practice 
Vol. xl. No. 3, summer 2001.- 212p.

(NIE)

285. Williams. Peter
Navigating the news net : How news 
consumers read the electronic version o f a 
daily newspaper / Williams. Peter and Nicholas, 
David.- Libri : Vol. 51, No. 1. March 2001.- 8-6p. 
ISSN 0024-2667 (NL)

86



286. Windrush, Frank
Readers or speculators?.- New Library7 World : 
Vol 75, No. 887, May 1974.- 93-94p.

(NL)

287. Windrush, Frank
Readers or speculators? part two.- New Library 
world : Vol. 77, No. 907, January 1976.- 
7-8p.
ISSN 0307-4803 (NL)

288. Wolf, Shebly A.
Wax on / wax o f f : Helping preservice teachers 
read themselves, children and literature.- 
Theory into Practice : Vol xl, No. 3, summer 
2001.-205-21 lp.

(NIE)

289. Yapa. Geetha
Do children read? : Reading habits o f Sri 
Lankan preteens.- Sri Lanka Library Review 
Vol. 18, June 2004.- 58-72p.
ISSN 1391-2526 (NL)

Newspaper Articles

290. Barang, Marcel
Making reading a national past time.- 
Observer : November 17, 1983.- lOp.

87



291. Boost your kid's reading skills.- Daily Mirror
December 02, 2003.- lOp.

292. Edirisuriya, Chandra
Revival of the reading habit imperative.- 
Daily News : July 14, 2003.- 9p.

293. Fernando, Albert J.
The art and practice o f reading.- The Island
November 17, 1986.- 7p.

294. Hettige, S.T .
Reading habits o f  the people o f Sri Lanka.- 
The Island : March 8, 1999.- 28p.

295. Hussain. Lzeth
Reading as a creative act.- Daily News : 
January 20, 1993.- 15p.

296. Ibrahim, Hana
Reading a chore or pleasure : Observer :
February 5, 2001.- 5p.

297. Lalprema, R. L.
Response to reading beyond school.-
The Island : July 07, 2004.- ivp. (Midweek
review)

88



298. Late-talking children are often poor readers.- 
Daily Mirror : June 20, 2002.- 13p.

299. Markushevich, A.
Making better use of the reading habits. - 
Times : September 21, 1972.- 7p.

300. Reading to the nations children.- Daily News :
February 10. 2004.- 7p.

301. Saparamadu, Sumana
Guiding your child’s reading.- Observer : 
February 7, 1970.-7p.

302. Seetha
Don’t encourage the reading habit: for any 
place or any time is reading time for the 
addicted teens.- Sunday Observer : March 04, 
1 9 7 8 .-15p.

303. Stirn, John
How reading habits are changing.- Observe : 
January 1, 1972.- 3p.

304. Teen reading : great books for fun and self
improvement.- Sunday Observer : August 4,
2002.- 12p.

89



305. Wickremasinghe, Maureen
Reading and the path to illiteracy.- Daily News 
February 18. 2000.- 9p.

306. Wijesiri, L.
Are we a reading or talking.- Daily News : 
August 07, 2001.- 5p.

307. Zoyamohan
Why should children read.- Daily News : 
December 1, 1986.- 25p.

Internet Sources

308. Arulnandy, T.
Extra Curricular reading habits among 
undergraduate students o f Eastern University of 
Sri Lanka.- National Seminar NETEL1S 2003 ; 
Sri Lanka Library Association

naresa.ac.lk/slla/netelis2003.htm (NL)

309. Bad reading habits and how to break them.- [Ip.]

www. ctl .ua/edu/CTLstudy Aids/study 
Skills Flyers/Reading/badreadinghabits.htm

(NL)
90



310. Brooks, Greg
Reading research : an international 
perspective.- 67th TFLA General Conference 
August 16-25. 2001.- Boston.

wwvv.ifla.org (NL)

311. Diatchkov, Mark V.
Reading o f minority language speakers.- 63rd 
IFLA General Conference : Aug. 31-Scpt. 5. 
1997.- Copenhagen : Denmark.

www.ifla.org (NL)

312. Galda, Lee
Research on children's literature.- [IOp.]

www.readingonline.org/articles/ 
art_index.asp?HREF:=/articles/handbook/galda/ 
index, htm/ (NL)

313. Holte, M. S.
Creating an optimum reading culture in the 
low countries.- 64th IFLA General Conference 
August 16-21. 1998.- Amsterdam : 
Netherlands 8p.

www.ifla.org (NL)



314. How can 1 improve my child 's reading.- [4p.]

www/kidsource.com/kidsource/content/ 
improve.reading.htm/ (NL)

315. Kaur. Sarjit
English reading habits o f English language 
and literature studies (ELLS) students in 
University science, Malaysia.- [8p.]

www. utl ibase .rmit.edu. an/Articles/mavoo/ 
thiyagl/htm (NL)

316. Kruger, S.
Reading ability and the new technology : 
development in Germany.- 66th IFLA General 
Conference : August 20-28. 1999.- Bangkok : 
Thailand.-

WAwv.ifla.org (NL)

317. Modigh, B.
The goodness o f  reading and writing.- 68th 
IFLA General conference : Aug. 18-24, 2002.- 
Glasgow : Scotland.-[1 Op.]

W W W . ifla.org. (NL)

»

92



318. Mooney. Jonathan
Nine good reading habits.- [Ip.]

2www.familyeducation.com/article/
0,1120,23-28929, OO.htm/?relinks (NL)

3_19. Mulindwa, G. K.
Can reading research in Africa be done in 
isolation ? : The influence of literacy, 
education, publishing and the book industry on 
reading in Africa.- 64th IFLA General 
Conference, Boston : 16-25 August 2001.- 
[14p.]

www.ifla.org (NL)

320. National reading promotion campaign :
1997-2000 : Building a nation o f readers.- [3p.]

www.loc.gov/loc/of/book/readbro .htm/
(NL)

321. Niehof, Anastasia
Judging books and readers by their covers.-
[10p.]

www.mingo. info-science.uiowa.edu/niehof/ 
gendera.htm. (NL)

93



322. Ramirez, E.
The impact of the Internet on the reading 
practices of the university community : the case 
of UNAM.- 69th IFLA : World library and 
information congress, August 1-9, 2003.- 
Berlin, Germany.- 13p.

www'. ifla.org (NL)

323. Reading and reading interests.-[15p.]

www. i fla. org/VI I/sl o/iray 1 s/readint. htm
(NL)

324. Reading and writing habits o f students.- 20p.

www.nces.ed.gov/pubs98/ (NL)

325. Reading at University.- [Ip.]

www.yorkn.ca/cdc/lsp/readingonline/
read2.htm

(NL)

326. Reading becoming a lost habit among children.- 
Ministry o f Education. Colombopage News 
Desk, Sri Lanka 2002.

www.colombopage.com/ (NL)

»

94



327. Reading Habits.- [2p.]

www.oldndsold.com/articles09/argue- 
16.shtm/ (NL)

328. The reading habits of the Portuguese.- [4p.]

www. readingeurope. org/observatory. 
nsf/0/30084f22947a441 c2256973002ecd8d? 
open (NL)

329. Reading matters lifelong reading element :
reading aloud.- [3p.]

www.vm.robcol .k 12.tr/-jroyce/read3 .htm
(NL)

330. Reading strategies and critical

www. statcan. ca/rnglish/kits/read/read/htm
(NL)

331. Sangkaeo, Somsong
Reading habit promotion in Asian libraries.- 
1999.- Banngkok. Thailand

www.ifla.org (NL)

95



332. Seifkashani, Zahra
How the Internet can influence Iranian readers. - 
69th IFLA : world library and information 
congress : August 1-9, 2003.- Berlin, Germany : 
l-10p.

www.ifla.org (NL)

333.Stelmarkh, V.
Reading research in Russia : 9 report.- 64th 
IFLA General Conference : August 16-25. 
2001.- Boston : USA.- 1 -18p.

www.ifla.org (NL)

334. Stenberg, Cathgrina
Reading research in Sweden - a short survey.- 
67th IFLA General Conference : August 16-25, 
2001.- Boston : l-5p.

www.ifla.org (NL)

335. Sturm, Brian W.
The Information and reading preferences of 

North Carolina children.- [17p.]

www.copyright.ala.org/ala/aasl/
as 1 pub sandj o ur n al s/s 1 m rb/s 1 mrcon tent s/
volume62003/readingpreferences.htm

(NL)

96



336. Suggestions for improving reading speed.- [4p.]

www.ucc.vt.edu/studysk/suggest.htm/
(NL)

337. Train, Briony
Reading research in the U K.- 67th IFLA 
council and general conference : August 16-25, 
200 1 .-Boston : l-5p.

www.ifla.org (NL)

338. Usherwood, Bob
The public library and the reading experience.- 
68th IFLA General Conference : August 18-24, 
2002.- Glagow, Scotland : l-12p. 
www/ifla.org (NL)

97



/ ^Ull_61I6ff>655T / INDEX

@SJ5

©0©)$253 0O0(§) : 0G30©0 og00 g)0®E)
G3S)d ®G 00(53© 0(30® 00)0) 12

0G30© ©©£25300® O025J©£0© 18

0(30© ; C3® 000fflG3 ©) g@S5))0C3 q0S)O®G3 11

0G30©0 OO0 §0£© 0 08

0G30© §0®  0) ©©£2530® 0 4

000 0(30© : 00(3 0)63© 630 1 ©63(3 £0£0253 63^0) 14

0 0 )0  0063 10

g)0®S) 0)63£  ̂ G®0g3 (0(300® § 6 l&  63©

0og)o® s^ffl@a) g 00a ® o  0 0 ®  05

g)0®® ©@G3 ®)@)©0 q?a}©£a ©® q°©G30

000(3253 @ @°S5))G0 gS))®Q) ©@) 00)253 0§ 0£©

q?£®g©0 00® 03

Q)0®© O§j$)0@ 0G30® ©©£00® 63^0) S°©@
025) 63)@®SG3 GOOC33® 0)0©® ©£0 0)23)0(3

©gQ'g 0© g © 0 06

©O5}©0 |6d@0®od @)®G3 © 0  0(330® 0)63(3

©g0G 0 0(300® 0£035)00(3 00)00® 0@O)ffi
63)0® 0§© £ qaSG3®(30 01

99



©S)S}©0 ®© ooe)®  5»©025) odo©
S gsios) ®O0O© 0200 025)00® 0©O)® 0)025)

g ©°®) 0)025) G3@S5te0D 1997-1988

g  ©°25))G0 0)0®  0200 © 005)0 SO© ©) 0®
®0 Q00D®)

o)253@0®)0a G5))©2® o® 300 o )253©0®)0O25} q?2® 
0)0©  G5D05) (g§53 ffl£CD) 02©^© 25X3 @0)®@® 
0®  q?023)03) 020005)53 ©253®®® SO© ffl̂ GD) 
0202© 02©@)(0O0 0)0®)0

0)00® ®O0©

S°5)@ 0)0®  0@j25X3

G©053O(53 ®O0O© 5$25X3®) ©CD 5)200© ©£5» 
g®®)0Q @©2530® G32@20©S) ; 0253® ®)©0 
©30®53 25)05) ©£ ,gO )§§®  O0O0O0DO®

£©) Q0SO0 5))®) £2S3@®) O°0005)O

&©) 05) ®0203 0)0®  0200

0)0 O©0) §0

q?2$02 £2®@ ; o®3S 80 S5)0 q?@® § q?0S©)S®@®

q?d£2$® 0©0 OOj®3 GO)® O®

q?<530 O®®)©0 ®o0© cog®© ffl©®® ®0 o5i@o®

100



S>0©5) ©Si® SG305i® 36

©G30® G@D©£)0 0C300 22

©005) G3@DdC3S5i 25

©C302D0O §G3S) (%6lfi)60!)Q O0£)00 0 6 q6  O£O053 
©Q0® SgssOeJDG 27

©O0© G3S) GSSjSoS ,̂® ©D©S5) 41

® q 0 © so  g d ® ® )® ©  4 0

<Sg30©0 @© 49

Sc30o©si 0£®i00es q?®:)©® oOg© 34

©G30G© q?®GGdfflC3 32

©G30O© 33

@5)0 ffl°00Q©G3 CSS) ©G®©}® ©J00 26

®O©85))0 Q023)OG)G30 OG}0 E)0O^ 0©  ©G30© 53

S 0 iO ^ 0  ®G30sJ© 0  § © sj® 0  ©iO qptS 5 0

odS©  @0 s j®  0 )0 © sstitio a i G ® cd £ ? 24

gd®®)@ ©)0®OC3@@) OD0S) Q023)O©OG3®
(User education) ©6q,®<d®© CSS) <§(33©(§G3 44

OOS£©§® O0©0DSX3S ©G30© §0© sd q?°® ©£&®(3Q 46

101



QD0 ® £) (g©0 5 j Q g  SG30O© Q 6 L̂  ©3 © © pO ®

^G3@5 )D 0 iS ?g££j SO© 37

© a d ®  ged©©3© 030®  63©3d  39

©3®@® s°0Oa®GO 0©dO g©3 003S  42

@g©0 S£©S£? ; 5)0 ffl)S@0(5?)®@)@®) co?,® §
3)0)0® o@©@© ©§0? £0©sd o@js)(sS 28

go®doffi)B G3© q?s$Ot s}®Ss)©0 000© q?0©@C3 43

o©toocd G3)S®0©)0 ; q?? o©S®) ©SS0G3 47

00a© oo)©S ; SG30O® q6 i &  q^S SO© gb̂ ®)
Offij©G30 0?©0G3Sj c0o?fflS 52

63)S@0 (5̂ )®og3@ s°0®aS® §@ 35

G3)S@0©)0G ffi) ©23)©SG3 51

63°0Og)©)S©© SG30© 0030S 0©)S ®t°©0©©@)
o?® @  o@G3 o)G3@ ged© ®)©  o g )£>©©  ® tS  q?)®)0G3

© §© ? ® o d ® m d © 8 $  Q cD se m sS  4 8

g© 0 5 )os) S g30o© O&0G3 0 ® )0 ® )© c 4 5

g ©3 @©63 635) 003© 0 5 ) 3 0

C ©3 ©©63 63®  003© O© S O 0 O© Q O ^ S  3 £ S

SO ©  31

g ©3 0 t©G S 3 g ©3 g 0 ©S)3@C3© 63°©Q)®G3 38

102



g0dod §0

QSoOS) dG30® 0OcD®C5 0g@d q?g) dQO© ©CD® 92

QS0©£ dCS©0® ©(51® 81

q dsM d S ) orad g^O©® ©dd ©£ ©id 0d® 76

qfflfflS 003d ©iS©0 ©£®0 dC30© ©)@) 122

©SOd 003d od dcsc0©O o©@30d ®id£? 84

E5D@C3 620 0®3£©3 003®d d(20d® 0i0£? 109

dG0® 0©)©d 0© 25)0̂  106

dG30® ©©30(3d 0® 85)0d® OG310® 0iS 0gO0(Sd 59

da©© 0©is)0cd S©00® 88

da0© ©) qdgid© 89

da©@ 124

da©@ ; ogsyM  o0@d £0i0®Q 125

da©@ ®i°0o© ®0 ©° 128

da©@ ©Sffl) ffl©g003 ®0S 74

do©© ©) o@Q® 0̂ ©ca 90

da©@0 oo3®o® g@© ©a gqp 63

103



0o0©0 oo)0o0 121

0o©o©0 q?©0 o@)©65)0 105

SO0O©0 ©5 CM© q?O0©Q) 005©O 130

0o0o© q?©C3 97

0000© 00)0000 OOOg© 0®©)00 60

0o©o© g0(£5. 131

<0(300© g0(£5 ^ § 0  oos0(@o ®o ®(0o©S 132

0(300© 0(025)000 ®°0)©ffi 0(0 0§O0&0 Q0O30 54

0000© 0(025)00000 50000© 102

0oSo© 0(©o 127

0o©o© 0(00 3©)0oO 005 55

0O0O© 0(00 |g^ ©0000 025D0©)©5? 110

0o©o© 0(00 59^9 ©G gep 64

0o©o© 0(©o 5909 00© o© gcd®®)© o°00)®o 58

0000© 0(00 ®°©0® 0)0(3 g0®25))©0© 5?O25)00O 72

0O0O© 0(00 ®(°0© 103

0o©o© 0(©o ©5 0(O©5? 134

0000© 0(00 00© ©0 ®(̂ 0O @©0
104

136



SG30O© 0£0O KD 60S)) 053©@SC3 111

So©0© 0t©O 5)) O°0C05)Q 104

(5)l̂ 6l oo)5 05  ®G30oiosi O5O0£? 129

d5)5)©os) ScsSo© 610G3 06)0 5X5 79

d)®5 O°0O05)G3 0£5)) ©G30O© Ot0G3 qft© S)0§ 69

0g©sl 0§ 50s)s) Goa oSs) 0go©s7 93

5©£0DG35i G35)©®0 0Q)§5dS) 00)5) ®5)l 83

StSbs) S(30©0 |(% G5)@5)E) 119

£0£©)OO) ©G30O© 0i©C3 0tS©O© OgS) 70

£t5)@ ©05) ©° O^© 123

££5)@ 00000 ©G30O© 0i0C3 94

G£@G ?0i0si 05)0 0© O05}©0 00)5) ^© 117

eg©5) @05) 0© to S© @  133

05 00)5 ©G30o©5j @£ S)t® S)£cD gO0j0G3 86

0)05 0600 5)°0§ 68

0)05 0£0G3 5)) 05  00)5 108

0)0(3 G©05}0 ©G30G© 05)ep© 98

105



gd©©)@ dS)03d oo)d ®i©i oo)d d£)03d
do©dod ®t®t. 77

gd©©)@ ©) o)c5© 0i0o 135

g°0 wq@ g>̂ @© do0© gOig, ©0d® 80

OO0 0)0© £0i©3 0O)d (%®0 0©®O£© 96

0O)d dO©3 @0® ^^© ©00 ©)S)2Odd0d
@©)®d® ®t 100

0O)d dO0©0 §C3 £0i©d 0£O©)@®QO q?icD©i®0© q©G 116

112

65

85

oo)d do0o© q6 i&  ©0 oOgoOd q?ido0£?

oo)d (%@o©d o©dod o®)oe3)©£?

oo)d a© @©dg_

oo)d©@0 o©d£o© q^d© ®i§0i© 78

gods o© dcs0© § ®§ gd£0 o@j©G3©0 80S© ©id® 91

oo)© o© g@© d0©0 0S@d ©iS 8go©gd 120

GO)©0 @© 0®)Q® G0q) 00)0) 101

OO)©0® ©ffl© 0 q?©2)0®0 0®G@O(2)£ 56

oo)dd ©0©0 o® o®© oo)©0 oo)@©0® @©d @®i 73

oo)od c®^dO ©0) ©0©)S3®§
0®dO©0 ®iOG©@ 61

106



75

OODd £fed dC30C3 S)t©£? 115

0© d(30O© ©3G3C30 57

cased ea©)0G3® 0£®@ do0©0 67

0®j© G@) 0O)d ®̂G3 O©0 Si@O0 99

0iSd ©®oed oo)®d de©§ 71

21 0® 0(30630 0O)dod dC30© qp©C©23 ®t££? 107

ffl0e3©GOd £000® ®G3©0© q6 l^z  126

®gd 2300 mSjdt ssg stdod o®o0£? 66

Sgdod ©G30© ,̂G}03 ED0® @© 113

0gdO 0©)̂  q?doO® d(30© oead @®i 82

offiD̂  osgod® d(30©0 eae  ̂ Sgd gOt̂  SX3® ©° 95

£©Sd G®Dd(30® QdG0E) oe)d eddÔ,? 137

G@d (§C30© ĝeg edO§ 114

G@d ©ffiffl |gsg edO® coded q©®sS 62

G@D ffiffl ®Odsd raO® 0(0(3 118

107



^f]5l61jLJ U<#l63>lUgj af)IT<56(g)Lb JTdT6\)<Sb6TT : <#lj5^65)65T65HULL|Lb

6U6nLDrr<s&(§a06!nfD6ffT \ \

^(JLDULJ UrTLffrr&DSOU l5]6Tr63)6TT<SB6TT lD^^lldl6ib 6Unr<#l<Sb(gLD 
ULp£B<SbrBiiSB6!D6TTLL]Lb <̂SB6UfT) ££l(T)63T<Sb65)6TTlLJLD
(BiDLbu(B^a56ib 03

^ j j l b u u  UrTI_<JfT65)60U l51 6TT OT) 6TT <3B Slfl 6)3T LD65Tf£]6\) 6UfT<#l<Sb(§ip 

ULp<Sb<SB^63)^LL|Lb g>fib611L ^lfD63)63TLLJLb(oLDLbu@^6V) 0 2

^6TT6ULLl^l63Trfl63I 2_6TT 6U6TTIT<j<#l<Sb(2j : L |^5(S6 6UIT<#lLJL|

^ ,̂ l̂lU6U<#luJLb 10

a_60a l̂63T(y)Lb i_|̂ aj<sb 6urT(#lui_|<s& <sb6Drr<5:[Trr(y3i£) 08

®606i51(j QffHJfDurrL.1̂ 60 <̂SB6urb l̂rD63T<SB6Tr 09

<Sbfi)fDg2Jab@ LD63T63)£Jj <s&iû 5LDrr<9b<S66ri 05

UfflflbfTIJ 6UrTfflUL|LJ <9brT)l51 6̂D gJlluiBJaSTT 01

L|3jgj<Sb<Sb <5BfT5&60IT<gbC6T5Lb ^ 6 3 )  6331UJ (SB <SB[rfl56DlT<Sb(6T5lb \2

6U[T̂ ]u(ourT(rF><gB(o(5BnriT surrffsro ŝDLb 06

t

6U[TLp63)6U ^IT (̂ip6Tr6n£5rT(5b@611 |̂ 61J fT LJ L| 07

G6u<SBiDnr<9& 6urr<#luug>] 6tljui^? 04

*****

109



Books

Academ ic encounters : reading, study skills
and writing 138

Activity book for school libraries 45

Advanced reading skills 08

Advanced skills in reading 50

The approach to fiction : good and bad readings 

o f  novels 67

Basic information : a task-based approach to 
developing reading skills at ementary level 97

Beyond words : certificate reading and
listening skills 91

Book selection for school libraries 171

Case studies in reading disability 150

Children becom ing readers 114

Children in the library : a study o f  children’s
leisure reading tastes and habits 86

Children’s literature and reading habits 62

Class readers 60

111



C ollege reading : a collection o f  prose, plays
and poetry 135

D eveloping critical reading skills 154
<

D eveloping reading skills : a practical guide to 
reading com prehension exercise 61

i

Thp developm ent o f  language and reading in
the* young child Columbus 115

The developm ent o f  reading 155

Developm ental reading in high school 15

D iagnosing and correcting reading disabilities 151

D iagnosis and remediation o f  the disabled reader 41

D iagnostic - perspective reading instruction : a
guide for classroom  readers 26

Dynam ic reading skills 75

Effective methods o f  promoting reading 
habits in A sia and the Pacific : report o f  
the 22nd training course on book
production in A sia and Pacific 39

Effective reading : reading skills for advanced  
students, teachers book 59

112



An effective reading skills 148

Effective strategies for promotion of reading 
in rural areas 40

Efficient readme : revised form A 22

Exercises in reading comprehension 43

Experimental study of reading efficiency 134

Explorations in reading and writing 175

The fields o f ligh t: an experiment in critical 
reading 21

Foundation o f reading instruction, with 
emphasis on differentiated guidance [B] 11

Good reading for poor readers 152

A historv o f children's reading and literature 42

A history o f reading 92

How to promote reading habits in Asia and 
the Pacific 73

How to read effectively and efficiently 03

How to teach reading 13

113



How to teach reading [B] 18

Impact o f television on the reading habits o f
children : a study o f library science with a slant
to documentation and information studies 163

Improve your reading 48

Improve your reading : improve your job 102

Improvement o f reading habits and information
skills among primary school children 107

Improving classroom reading instruction : 
a decision making approach 37

Improving reading skills 101

Information reading and writing 77

Innovation in reading in Britain 116

Introducing books to children 23

Issues in Southeast Asian librarianship 06

Learning habits influencing success in education 140

Learning to read : a guide for teachers and
parents 160

»

114



Learning to read effectively 04

Libraries and their users 79, 80, 81

Libraries for all, a world o f  books and their
readers : paper presented at the IFLA 50th
anniversary world congress 87

Libraries for children 96

Listening to children’s reading 07

Literacy for diverse learners : promoting
reading growth at all levels 76

The meaning in reading 170

Narrative research : reading, analysis, and 
interpretation 88

N ew  approaches to literacy : helping students
develop reading and writing skills 94

N ew  horizons through reading and literature 20

Obstacles in promoting literacy and reading
materials in rural areas and their strategies 122

On their own in reading 57

L earning  to read  and read ing  to learn  : an
approach to a system  o f  literacy 141

115



Opening doors : understanding college
reading [B] 27

Penguin advanced reading skills 110
1— '

Practice in reading : exam ples for comprehension
and expression 161

Practice o f  reading : interpreting the novel 118

The primary school library and its services 33

Problems in literacy and reading in rural areas
and their strategies : experience o f  India 28

Problems in literacy and reading in rural areas
and their strategies : experience o f  Nepal 52

Problems in literacy and reading in rural areas
and their strategies : experience o f  Pakistan 121

Progressive exercises in reading 12

Promoting reading habits in rural areas : 
a case o f  Dehi Union Public Library 82

Promoting reading in developing countries 58

Promotion o f  literary 143

Psychology o f  reading 34

116



Publish ing  for literacy and reading  prom otion 02

A  quest for formulating som e effective strategies
for promoting reading in : rural areas in
Bangladesh 72

Quicker reading 10

Rapid reading 70

Rapid reading : the high speed way to increase
your learning power 36

Read on take : home book 09

Read think and discuss 123

Readable writing 147

Readable writing : a manual for authors and
editors o f  educational text books 14

Readers and library users : a study o f  reading
habits and public library use 166

Reading 165

Reading : tests and assessm ent techniques 119

Reading a heritage and a right o f  man 11 7

R eading ability and school achievem ent 156

117



K

Reading and discrimination 162

Reading and library usage habits o f  the students
w hose mothertongue is Turkish in Vienna 173

Reading and reading failures 74

Reading and writing in more than one language 124

Reading culture : contents for critical reading
and writing 53

Reading developm ent and extension 164

Reading dialogic 113

Reading difficulties in schools 24

Reading disabilities : selections on identifications
and treatment 109

Reading for real life 19

Reading for results 47

Reading for the visually handicapped 125

»

R eading ads socially  55

Reading for thought expression 106

118



Reading for understanding 98

Reading habit o f undergraduates in Sri Lanka 108

The reading habits o f children o f Japan and the
impact o f television 90

Reading in adolescent development and behavior 130

Reading in a changing world : papers presented 
at the 38 th session of the 1FLA general council,
Budapest, 1972 103

Reading in the content areas 131

Reading instruction : diagnostic teaching in the
classroom 65

Reading interests o f adults 128

Reading is fun 99

Reading material for use in teaching about
various cultures 126

Reading matters : selecting and using books
in the class room 89

Reading for today ’ s writers 51

Reading miscue inventory : alternative procedures 56

119



Reading on language, schools and class rooms 158

Reading on pro-poor planning through social
mobilization in South Asia 169

The reading process: a framework for analysis
and description 66

Reading readiness 35

Reading skills : a guide for better reading 01

Reading skills for science 120

Reading skills for the social science 63

Reading skills handbook 168

Reading smart: advanced techniques for
improved reading 137

Reading tastes and the selling o f books 69

Reading teaching and learning 78

Reading the book o f nature 83

Reading the future : a place for literature in
public libraries 127

t

Reading on interaction in the classroom 30

120



Reading therapy 25

Reading the time 149

Reading with m eaning : strategies for college
reading 68

Reading with understanding 139

Reading, writing and reasoning : a guide for
students 44

The regional consultation for A sia Pacific
co-operative programme for reading promotion
and book developm ent 129

Rem edial reading : a monograph in character 
education 104

Reproducible skills and concept ideas : reading 
activities for children involvem ent 153

Roads to reading 157

The school library : a force for educational
excellence 29

The school library at work 172

R eading the popular 46

The S inhala reading public: a study 142

121



Six reading schem es : their emphases and their 
interchange ability 85

The social psychology o f  reading 38

A special needs manual : helping children with
reading and spelling 17

Speed reading : with world power 100

Speed up your reading 05

Study reading : a course in reading skills for
academ ic purposes 54

Teachers librarians 132

Teaching children to becom e independent
readers 49, 84

The teaching o f  reading : 12th international
conference on public education 159

The teaching o f  reading in the primary classes 31

Teaching primary reading 32

Teaching reading : a guide to basic principles
and modern practices 71

Teaching reading  and study skills in content areas 133

122



Teaching reading skills in secondary schools 111

Teaching reading to children 64

Teaching reading to children with special needs 136

Teaching the child to read 16

Teaching the child to read : practical studies
in reading methods 112

A technology o f reading and writing 146

Thinking for yourself: developing critical through
reading 95

Through writing to reading 145

The way to efficient reading 93

Ways of reading : advance reading skills for
students of English literature 105

Ways o f reading : an anthology for writers 167

Write to be read : reading, reflection and
writing 144

Young people and reading international
perspectives 374

123



Journal Articles

Adult reading studies :their implications for
private professional and public policy 234

After literacy, what next? Tanzania records
its heritage o f folk tales in reading books
for the newly literate 232

Alphabets and reading research 197

Already reading 194

Already reading texts and contexts :
multicultural literature in a predominantly
white rural community 223

An open book : a Soviet recipe for promoting
the reading habit 276

Appearing acts : creating readers in a high
school English class 186

Apprenticing adolescent readers to academic
literacy 203

Bibliography and reading guidance : a
tentative approach to theory 218

Books for all 231

Boqks for the new reading public 244

124



Bridges towards reading digital texts : Ideas
on how to cross them 204

Calling all reading champions 185

Changing pattern of readership at the Public
library, Colombo 222

Characteristics o f good science materials for
young readers 260

Children's reading and children’s television : 
a survey o f  6 and 7 years old children in Leeds 220

Children’s reading and reading promotion
activities in Maldives 206

Coupling o f computer processed indexes to a 
photocomposing unit to improve the readability 245

Curious George gets branded : reading
as consuming 207

Developing the talent o f the children
through reading 250

The development of the Pacific science
reading series 277

Do children read? : reading habits o f Sri
Lankan preteens 289

125



Easy to read : an important part o f reading 
promotion and in the fight against illiteracy 280

English literature and its readers in the Lenin
State library 243

Evaluating the effectiveness o f  the national 
literacy strategy : Identifying the indicators 
of success 274

From a personal point o f view : literacy 
a guarantee for the reading habits? 241

From dream to reality : the story o f promoting
reading and publishing for Afghan people 272

Golden oldies : classic book group reads 254

A grass - roots reading, movement in Korea :
village mini-libraries 190

How reading promoted in Maldives 242

How to promote reading habits in Asia and
the Pacific 214

The IEA studies o f reading and writing literacy 
: a 1996 perspective 189

If you can read teach your neighbour 215

126



IFLA and handicapped readers : a summary of 
relevant papers presented during the IFLA 
general conference (Leipzig, GDR,
August 1981) 249

The implications for libraries o f research 
-on the reading o f children 240

Implications o f research in reading and
communication for publishers 246

The importance o f reading picture books to
infants 233

Interests and strategies o f young and old 
readers differentially interact with
characteristics o f texts 238

International book year and the Asian region 217

Issues down but reading up? 275

Learning disabilities turn simple pleasures
such as reading into terrible ordeals for many
children 201

Libraries, education, creativity and the
reading habit in Tanzania 248

The library and the disadvantaged reader 268

The Library and the promotion o f reading 188

127



Lists in reading education reform 182

Logical inference skills in adult reading 
comprehension : effects o f age and
formal education 198

The man who taught his nation to read 278

Missing eco : on reading the name o f the
rose as library critism 200

National year o f  reading 177

Navigating the news n e t : How news
consumers read the electronic version of
a daily newspaper 285

New IFLA section on reading 247

Old beliefs impede student teacher learning
o f reading instruction 205

On defining and developing literacy across
communities 181

Pakistan : five cycles of the adults functional
literacy project 1975-1980 251

Past and future o f the parent child reading
movement in Japan 213

128



Potential o f children's magazines in reading
promotion 261

Practical solutions and new ideas for promotion
o f reading habits 262

Promoting book culture 283

Read and circuses 187

Read and learn, two words that still say
it all 225

The read traingle library o f the Colombo
Y. M. C .A  219

Read your way to success 253

Reader development in prisons conference 264

Readers and their reading trends in the
British Council Library, Delhi 179

Readers or speculators? part two 287

Readers or speculators? 286

A reader’s prayer for better libraries 237

The politics o f  unpredicatability in a reading,
writing, discussion 212

129



Reading begins at home : seminar on the 
promotion o f the reading habits 263

Reading families : deficit discourse and 
family literacy 284

Reading for assessm ent: low teachers ascribe 
meaning and value to student writing 273

Reading habits and publishing in Asia 216

Reading in Africa : some-obstacles 184

Reading in Brazil 235

Reading inside out loud : a family reading 
project at HMP woodhill 228

Reading interests among adult literates in a 
semiurban community o f Orissa 180

Reading interests and needs o f older people 270

Reading is fundamental 258

Reading materials for adults with limited 
reading experience 230

The reading o f young people 196

Reading promotion : perspective Bangladesh 224

1 3 0



Reading promotion activities in Iran 221

Reading promotion at the International
Library o f children's literature 265

Reading promotion for a l l : the Malaysian 
- experience 227

Reading through libraries with reference to
Manipur : a critical study 191

Reading writing library lives 281

Re-Reading Disney : Not quite Snow White 239

Research in readers services 269

Research needed in the fields o f reading
and communications 211

Research on the reading of adults 176

Rhizomorphic reading : the emergence o f a
new aesthetic in literature for youth 183

Rock reads to cure the summer time blues 255

Running for better reading habits in Thailand 229

The science reading rooms o f the British library :
the user community' and patterns o f use 266

131



Self-reliance in reading material for education 209

Service to readers 210

Sharing books with babies : evaluation o f an

early literary intervention 208

The Sinhala reading public with special
reference to undergraduate readership 259

Social aspects o f reading and library use in
Israel : a second look . 271

The social psychology o f reading 192

Some comments on a reader use survey 226

Something to talk about: book group reads 256

Sponsorship 101 : how partnerships can expand
summer reading 193

Summer book report: vacation reads 257

Taking our seats : the consequences of
positioning in reading assessments 195

Towards achievement o f reading skill potential 
through peer tutoring in mainstreamed 13 years 
olds 178

Two readership survey in Singapore 282

132



Understanding the adolescent reader 202

Vygotsky and the b lu es: re-reading cultural
connections and conceptual development 236

Wax on / wax o f f : Helping preservice
teachers read themselves, children and
literature 288

What to read and how to read : the social
infrastructure of young people’s reading
usage, Iowa, 1870 to 1900 252

Whit wroth reading 267

Word within world : a critical reading of
the Universe 199

World literacy and the role o f libraries 279

Newspaper Articles

Are we a reading or talking 306

The art and practice o f reading 293

Boost your kid’s reading skills 291

Don’t encourage the reading habit: for any 
place or any time is reading time for
the addicted teens 302

133



Guiding your child’s reading 301

How reading habits are changing 303

Late-talking children are often poor readers 298

Making better use o f the reading habits 299

Making reading a national past time 290

Reading a chore or pleasure 296

Reading and the path to illiteracy 305

Reading as a creative act 295

Reading habits o f the people o f Sri Lanka 294

Reading to the nations children 300

Response to reading beyond school 297

Revival o f the reading habit imperative 292

Teen reading : great books for fun and self
improvement 304

Why should children read 307

134



Internet Sources

Bad reading habits and how to break them 309

Can reading research in Africa be done in 
isolation ? : The influence o f literacy, 
education, publishing and the book
industry on reading in Africa 319

Creating an optimum reading culture in the
low countries 313

English reading habits o f English language and 
literature studies (ELLS) students in University 
science, Malaysia 315

Extra Curricular reading habits among
undergraduate students o f Eastern University
o f Sri Lanka 308

The goodness of reading and writing 317

How can I improve my child’s reading 314

How the Internet can influence Iranian readers 332

The impact o f the Internet on the reading
practices o f the university community : the
caseofU N A M  322

The Information and reading preferences of
North Carolina children 335

135



Judging books and readers by their covers 321

National reading promotion campaign :
1997-2000 : Building a nation o f readers 320

Nine good reading habits 318

The public library and the reading experience 338

Reading ability and the new technology :
development in Germany 316

Reading and reading interests 323

Reading and writing habits o f students 324

Reading at University 325

Reading becoming a'lost habit among children 326

Reading habit promotion in Asian libraries 331

The reading habits o f the Portuguese 328

Reading Habits 327

Reading matters lifelong reading elem ent:
reading aloud 329

Reading o f minority language speakers 311

Readijig research : an international perspective 310

136



Reading research in Russia : 9 report.- 64th 
IFLA General Conference : August 16-25, 2001 333

Reading research in Sweden - a short survey 334

Reading research in the U K.- 67th IFLA 
council and general conference : August 
16-25,2001 337

Reading strategies and critical 330

Research on children's literature 312

Suggestions for improving reading speed 336



C
V

ISBN 955-8383-29-5

6/e gsj® ggin/gtaxsao es®D<B®., 464, ts>8o@B<g eaxi, oaoocsnOS® - ©BeSooMO.ffi 2852530



National Digitization Project 

National Science Foundation

Institute : National Library and Documentation Services Board

I. Place of Scanning : National Library and Documentation Services Board. Colombo 07

2. Date Sea

Name

Signature

Certification o f Scanning

I hereby certify’ that the scanning o f  this docum ent was carried out under my supervision, according to 

the norms and standards o f  digital scanning accurately , also keeping with the originality o f the original 

document to be accepted in a court o f law.

Certifying Officer

Name

Designation

Signature

Date

“ This document/publication was dig itized under National D ig itiza tion  Project of the 
National Science Foundation , Sri Lanka "


